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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results
 
Event 97  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAT 121 4:57.62Cianciolo, Christina M

30.56 1:04.52 1:41.03 2:16.94

3:04.28 3:52.16 4:25.50 4:57.62

SWIM 122 5:05.60Reeter, Mandy R

33.17 1:12.22 1:53.71 2:33.77

3:17.50 4:01.62 4:34.86 5:05.60

SRQ 123 5:06.36Schwartz, Olivia G

31.60 1:08.93 1:49.94 2:29.87

3:12.18 3:55.49 4:31.72 5:06.36

SYS 114 5:12.86Weyant, Emma J

35.55 1:15.99 1:56.38 2:36.75

3:21.53 4:05.76 4:39.65 5:12.86

SYS 125 5:13.61Nutter, Kristen M

31.27 1:08.27 1:48.65 2:28.71

3:16.48 4:04.57 4:39.47 5:13.61

PYP 126 5:14.22Graham, McKenna R

33.70 1:13.35 1:54.76 2:34.51

3:18.20 4:03.33 4:39.99 5:14.22

SYS 127 5:14.92Kishpaugh, Isabel E

33.62 1:12.06 1:51.54 2:30.56

3:18.91 4:05.81 4:41.15 5:14.92

UNAT 128 5:15.19Nagle, Alyssa M

35.78 1:18.63 2:00.44 2:42.99

3:25.66 4:07.91 4:42.78 5:15.19

TBAY 129 5:27.07Schmaedeke, Kelly A

33.70 1:13.64 1:56.65 2:40.83

3:26.93 4:13.05 4:50.54 5:27.07

SYS 1110 5:27.11Davie, Alicia M

35.72 1:18.36 2:00.88 2:42.68

3:28.03 4:14.50 4:51.93 5:27.11

SYS 1111 5:40.42Szabo, Angela

34.63 1:17.08 1:59.44 2:41.45

3:35.62 4:29.48 5:05.22 5:40.42

PYP 1212 5:54.84Shirley, Jordan A

35.69 1:23.39 2:09.21 2:53.21

3:42.90 4:35.39 5:15.13 5:54.84

LWRY 1113 6:09.40Coons, Katelynn R

42.52 1:33.88 2:20.20 3:05.97

3:59.48 4:53.52 5:32.92 6:09.40

WFLA 1114 6:23.02Simmons, Claire R

42.07 1:30.22 2:19.38 3:06.17

4:03.42 5:00.95 5:43.07 6:23.02

PYP 1115 6:40.40Thurin, Kelsey N

43.23 1:33.05 2:23.44 3:13.37

4:09.08 5:05.55 5:54.33 6:40.40

 
Event 98  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA 121 4:36.42Bried, Jimmy E

29.36 1:03.29 1:39.20 2:13.75

2:52.79 3:32.91 4:05.63 4:36.42

SYS 122 4:48.06Gusev, Alexander A

30.57 1:05.72 1:43.16 2:18.79

3:01.87 3:44.64 4:16.59 4:48.06

SYS 123 4:51.67Katz, Arik B

31.74 1:07.98 1:45.01 4:51.67

LWRY 124 4:57.20Aguirre, Sebastian R

32.25 1:11.17 1:48.58 2:26.13

3:10.73 3:55.30 4:27.37 4:57.20

SYS 115 5:02.30Brzozowski, Jason S

32.60 1:10.74 1:48.32 2:26.15

3:10.95 3:55.84 4:29.80 5:02.30

TBAY 126 5:07.85Pescio, Luigi v

33.85 1:14.33 1:51.26 2:29.02

3:13.02 3:58.07 4:32.92 5:07.85

SYS 117 5:29.00Bechtold, Dylan W

37.14 1:19.77 2:02.51 2:45.10

3:30.30 4:16.74 4:54.27 5:29.00

PYP 128 6:05.17McElhiney, Noah J

38.01 1:27.48 2:14.41 2:59.94

3:50.79 4:44.10 5:26.08 6:05.17

TBAY 119 6:13.46Borromeo, Rafael B

40.46 1:28.71 2:17.60 3:06.35

3:57.83 4:51.55 5:34.03 6:13.46

 
Event 101  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRQ 131 1:57.02Santiago, Jillian M

28.16 57.94 1:27.68 1:57.02

UNAT 142 1:57.11Ruppert-Gomez, Marcella R

27.76 57.50 1:27.96 1:57.11

UNAT 133 1:58.03Greer, Klaudia G

27.50 57.22 1:27.40 1:58.03

CAT 144 1:58.99Harvard, Laurynn S

27.96 58.01 1:29.33 1:58.99

TBAY 135 1:59.15Kirkpatrick, Isabella K

28.26 58.75 1:29.71 1:59.15

CAT 136 2:00.32Hernandez, Stephanie G

28.44 58.76 1:30.05 2:00.32

SRQ 137 2:01.68Ober, Ryley M

29.32 1:00.19 1:31.11 2:01.68

CCS 138 2:01.83Miller, Makenzie N

28.46 59.28 1:31.33 2:01.83

TBAY 139 2:02.27Guzman, Celi

28.29 59.54 1:31.27 2:02.27

CAT 1310 2:03.74Menyhart, Victoria

29.00 1:00.46 1:32.34 2:03.74

SYS 1311 2:04.43Dong, Cindy M

28.51 59.98 1:32.46 2:04.43

LWRY 1412 2:04.63Chapin, Courtney R

28.66 1:00.79 1:33.29 2:04.63

WFLA 1313 2:04.92Sheppard, Sydney N

28.91 59.98 1:32.55 2:04.92

AAC 1314 2:05.60Greiwe, Abby K

29.41 1:00.71 1:33.21 2:05.60

TBAY 1415 2:05.67Parrish, Kiley N

29.42 1:00.92 1:33.05 2:05.67

WFLA 1316 2:05.68Heron, Noa R

29.94 1:02.17 1:34.44 2:05.68

SYS 1417 2:05.73Davie, Morgan A

28.79 1:00.05 1:16.00 2:05.73
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(Event 101  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAC 1318 2:05.93Rossi, Caroline E

29.86 1:01.97 1:34.66 2:05.93

SRQ 1319 2:06.19Bryant, Mattie A

29.71 1:01.81 1:34.51 2:06.19

TBAY 1320 2:06.40Delp, Gabby R

29.19 1:01.46 1:34.16 2:06.40

AAC 1321 2:07.02Rawls, Madeline D

29.66 1:01.67 1:34.54 2:07.02

SYS 1422 2:07.49Schied, Madison S

29.21 1:01.35 1:34.53 2:07.49

WFLA 1323 2:07.69Gorham, Jordan M

29.65 1:02.14 1:35.39 2:07.69

UNAT 1324 2:08.65Olivares, Roseleen M

31.52 1:04.43 1:37.28 2:08.65

SYS 1325 2:08.69Scott, Hunter

29.37 1:02.09 1:35.46 2:08.69

TBAY 1326 2:08.93De Alvarez, Lia J

29.63 1:02.05 1:35.58 2:08.93

SYS 1327 2:09.34Miller, Sienna L

29.83 1:02.45 1:35.90 2:09.34

AAC 1328 2:09.64Wills, Sierra E

30.10 1:03.04 1:36.95 2:09.64

TBAY 1329 2:12.05Gearhart, Madison T

29.96 1:03.60 1:38.48 2:12.05

SPA 1330 2:12.17Lewis, Dianna C

29.50 1:03.24 1:38.31 2:12.17

SRQ 1331 2:12.23Graham, Alexandra B

30.41 1:04.13 1:38.34 2:12.23

PYP 1432 2:12.66Gehlen, Kate E

30.20 1:04.26 1:38.84 2:12.66

SYS 1333 2:13.02Pepe, Katherine G

30.80 1:04.29 1:38.81 2:13.02

UNAT 1334 2:13.22Uchman, Olivia V

30.91 1:05.29 1:39.37 2:13.22

SRQ 1335 2:14.18Holcomb, Taylor N

31.21 1:05.25 1:40.42 2:14.18

TBAY 1336 2:14.29Marian, Lindsey M

30.52 1:04.89 1:40.22 2:14.29

WFLA 1437 2:16.13Allen, Hadley M

31.72 1:07.11 1:42.64 2:16.13

PYP 1338 2:16.34Kellogg, Jasmine S

30.94 1:05.37 1:41.24 2:16.34

CCS 1339 2:17.76Humpel, Olivia G

30.75 1:06.49 1:42.82 2:17.76

TBAY 1340 2:19.74Minnis, Isabel M

29.66 1:02.40 1:42.22 2:19.74

SYS 1341 2:19.78Kow, Gabrielle L

32.60 1:08.36 1:44.95 2:19.78

WFLA 1342 2:19.80Austin, Channing E

32.81 1:08.49 1:44.78 2:19.80

CCS 1343 2:19.81Wilson, Heather L

31.76 1:07.29 1:43.80 2:19.81

SPA 1344 2:20.00Butler, Bayleigh E

31.78 1:07.74 1:43.88 2:20.00

AAC 1345 2:20.87Parrino, Demmi

32.16 1:07.82 1:45.57 2:20.87

CCS 1346 2:21.32Hrabak, Amber J

31.78 1:06.87 1:43.80 2:21.32

SRQ 1347 2:21.46Vangellow, Lia C

31.84 1:07.68 1:44.64 2:21.46

SYS 1348 2:22.31Carico, Kaitlyn A

33.36 1:09.16 1:46.21 2:22.31

LWRY 1349 2:22.48Whittemore, Maddie A

32.64 1:09.57 1:45.98 2:22.48

WFLA 1350 2:23.45Simon, Naomi L

33.38 1:10.34 1:47.43 2:23.45

SWIM 1451 2:23.67Koprowski, Gigi M

33.17 1:10.03 1:46.79 2:23.67

WFLA 1352 2:23.98Christian, Alexandra L

32.31 1:08.72 1:46.91 2:23.98

PYP 1353 2:25.67Neri, Christina N

33.95 1:11.12 1:48.84 2:25.67

TBAY 1354 2:27.06Hickey, Madelyn S

35.67 1:12.84 1:50.65 2:27.06

TBAY 1455 2:27.19Stern, Alyssa L

31.31 1:08.48 1:47.90 2:27.19

LWRY 1356 2:27.52Greene, Jessica L

32.70 1:09.82 1:48.93 2:27.52

CCS 1357 2:30.48McCulloch, Kayla L

34.68 1:12.60 1:51.96 2:30.48

SWIM 1458 2:30.83Boyd, Molly M

34.07 1:12.53 1:51.81 2:30.83

AAC 1359 2:30.91Robinson, Maddie A

32.89 1:09.55 1:49.98 2:30.91

SWIM 1360 2:31.16Caro, Antonela

33.80 1:11.29 1:51.57 2:31.16

SYS 1361 2:33.55Schurlknight, Brynn E

32.54 1:12.38 1:54.20 2:33.55

LWRY 1362 2:34.07Greene, Janelle L

33.47 1:12.16 1:53.56 2:34.07

SYS 1463 2:34.22Vittorio, Lauren

34.54 1:14.09 1:54.77 2:34.22

WFLA 1364 2:42.90Currey, Katryna N

38.14 1:20.50 2:02.26 2:42.90

CCS 1365 2:45.75Stiles, Kaylynn A

37.54 1:20.35 2:05.11 2:45.75

CCS 1366 2:46.25Brady, Sydney R

39.21 1:21.59 2:04.48 2:46.25

TBAY 1467 2:47.29White, Caitlyn M

38.52 1:22.48 2:08.44 2:47.29

CCS 1468 2:47.77Hackenberg, Kallie L

37.87 1:22.02 2:07.72 2:47.77

SWIM 1469 2:58.11Fuhrman, Grace L

37.71 1:23.40 2:11.50 2:58.11

SWIM 1370 3:14.96Roppelt, Keirsten M

43.24 1:33.49 2:26.52 3:14.96

 
Event 101  Girls Senior 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAT 151 1:51.30Mann, Becca w

26.24 54.32 1:22.94 1:51.30

TBAY 132 1:54.29Rockway, Christin E

26.74 55.84 1:25.23 1:54.29
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(Event 101  Girls Senior 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 163 2:00.51Sopapong, Dee

27.92 58.20 1:29.26 2:00.51

TBAY 154 2:00.75Carter, Paige C

27.53 57.73 1:29.56 2:00.75

AAC 155 2:01.45Terrana, Sierra N

28.24 58.74 1:30.23 2:01.45

PYP 156 2:01.80Hample, Emily L

28.02 58.82 1:30.49 2:01.80

TBAY 157 2:03.87Allen, Kendal N

28.51 59.58 1:31.90 2:03.87

PYP 158 2:04.79Ward, Caroline C

29.01 1:00.38 1:32.77 2:04.79

WFLA 169 2:06.17Russo, Kaitlyn E

29.11 1:00.75 1:33.41 2:06.17

WFLA 1710 2:06.55Miller, Chelsea

29.01 1:01.10 1:33.84 2:06.55

TBAY 1611 2:06.70Driscoll, Colleen M

29.19 1:00.64 1:33.61 2:06.70

PYP 1712 2:06.71Kovac, Megan E

28.49 1:00.20 1:33.81 2:06.71

AAC 1513 2:07.16Rossi, Sarah G

29.39 1:01.62 1:34.77 2:07.16

PYP 1714 2:09.64Dow, Tara L

29.63 1:01.71 1:35.56 2:09.64

PYP 1615 2:11.07Shirley, Taylor A

30.01 1:03.26 1:38.06 2:11.07

AAC 1516 2:12.79Greiwe, Emily G

30.85 1:04.74 1:39.30 2:12.79

WFLA 16*17 2:13.82Nesto, Nicole R

29.47 1:03.18 1:38.44 2:13.82

UNAT 23*17 2:13.82Phillips, Cori

30.30 1:03.63 1:38.16 2:13.82

UNAT 1519 2:14.41Somrah, Maria M

30.14 1:04.22 1:40.04 2:14.41

SRQ 1520 2:16.34Vangellow, Tate A

30.89 1:05.40 1:40.82 2:16.34

AAC 1521 2:21.67Melendez, Madyson G

31.48 1:07.86 1:45.02 2:21.67

WFLA 1522 2:21.77Lovallo, Rebecca L

32.64 1:08.25 1:44.89 2:21.77

WFLA 1723 2:26.81O'Connor, Suzie X

32.67 1:09.10 1:48.11 2:26.81

WFLA 1024 2:32.91Sullivan, Pippi C

35.55 1:14.39 1:53.66 2:32.91

PYP 1525 2:35.48Walters, Parker J

35.68 1:14.84 1:55.18 2:35.48

 
Event 102  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPA 131 1:49.21Finke, Robert C

25.68 53.32 1:21.44 1:49.21

TBAY 132 1:51.93Richardson, Zane l

26.11 54.26 1:23.19 1:51.93

SYS 143 1:53.73Riley, Brett A

26.51 55.72 1:25.41 1:53.73

SYS 134 1:54.17Firlie, Brendan C

26.45 55.43 1:25.20 1:54.17

AAC 145 1:56.47Rawls, Fitz W

WFLA 146 1:57.76Hudak, Shane H

27.31 56.68 1:27.23 1:57.76

TBAY 147 1:58.74Salinas, Diego I

SYS 138 1:59.50Hernandez-Tome, Nicholas R

28.07 58.53 1:29.64 1:59.50

SYS 139 1:59.92Amistoso, Patrick D

27.34 57.58 1:29.11 1:59.92

SRQ 1310 2:02.40Kesten, Connor S

SYS 1311 2:02.83Pelton, Christopher R

28.21 58.64 1:30.66 2:02.83

UNAT 1312 2:03.20Hofrichter, Christian D

WFLA 1413 2:03.42Hamilton, Skyler Z

27.70 59.24 1:32.02 2:03.42

PYP 1314 2:04.69Hample, Gregory M

28.19 1:01.23 1:33.47 2:04.69

WFLA 1415 2:04.78McArthur, Jay L

29.38 1:00.43 1:32.47 2:04.78

SYS 1316 2:06.09Arany, Bence T

29.73 1:02.19 1:34.60 2:06.09

TBAY 1317 2:06.89Driscoll, Brendan R

30.35 1:03.69 1:35.96 2:06.89

SRQ 1318 2:07.71Reynolds, Hunter J

30.01 1:03.86 1:36.45 2:07.71

PYP 1419 2:08.34Ward, Thomas H

29.42 1:02.04 1:35.53 2:08.34

SRQ 1420 2:09.01Valenti, Connor C

30.28 1:03.18 1:36.51 2:09.01

PYP 1321 2:09.72Chaves, Nicolas

29.40 1:02.56 1:36.56 2:09.72

SPA 1322 2:11.25Clutter, Jarrett A

CAT 1323 2:13.47Hernaiz, Enrique A

30.29 1:04.47 1:39.34 2:13.47

SRQ 1324 2:14.37Bokelmann, Wesley A

31.64 1:06.91 1:39.19 2:14.37

SPA 1325 2:14.43Grant, Magellan A

31.29 1:05.89 1:40.13 2:14.43

SYS 1326 2:20.62Lasday, Max H

30.88 1:07.36 1:44.72 2:20.62

CCS 1327 2:22.22Nelson, Tom W

32.61 1:09.02 1:46.31 2:22.22

TBAY 1328 2:23.94Carreja, Tyler C

32.14 1:10.06 1:47.86 2:23.94

TBAY 1329 2:24.16Smith, Preston J

32.52 1:10.20 1:48.33 2:24.16

PYP 1430 2:25.58Hoce, Gibson G

33.22 1:10.35 1:49.40 2:25.58

SYS 1331 2:26.94Obendorf, Robert C

TBAY 1432 2:27.29Mabito, Matt M

31.22 1:09.60 1:49.43 2:27.29

SRQ 1333 2:30.61Riley, Evan C

35.49 1:15.64 1:56.43 2:30.61

SYS 1434 2:44.67Vigil, Toliy

34.38 1:15.38 2:00.66 2:44.67

TBAY 1335 2:50.49McCool, Bryce A

36.62 1:20.60 2:07.43 2:50.49
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Results
 
Event 102  Boys Senior 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYP 171 1:42.59Sanders, Tristan M

24.34 50.65 1:17.02 1:42.59

TBAY 162 1:45.04McGovern, Wesley W

24.83 51.45 1:18.15 1:45.04

CAT 143 1:48.08Smith, Edward F

25.52 53.07 1:20.83 1:48.08

TBAY 154 1:48.10White, Sean J

25.17 53.07 1:21.10 1:48.10

WFLA 165 1:48.14Spiric, Stefan

24.85 51.56 1:19.33 1:48.14

UNAT 176 1:48.73Lattimer, Dave R

25.50 52.90 1:20.61 1:48.73

WFLA 157 1:48.81Christian, Brandon A

25.71 53.29 1:21.30 1:48.81

TBAY 148 1:50.03Milosavljevic, Niko G

25.67 53.63 1:22.16 1:50.03

UNAT 259 1:52.84Croft, Lance

25.96 54.62 1:24.42 1:52.84

UNAT 1610 1:53.35Young, Jared T

26.02 54.91 1:23.84 1:53.35

AAC 1611 1:53.39Sellers, Austin M

26.14 54.94 1:24.47 1:53.39

CAT 1612 1:53.58Romero, Christian U

26.96 56.04 1:25.04 1:53.58

PYP 1813 1:53.60VanHuyssteen, Shaun D

26.84 55.71 1:24.93 1:53.60

SYS 1514 1:53.97Marasciulo, Pedro

26.07 54.62 1:24.13 1:53.97

AAC 1615 1:56.71Shaffer, Tommy M

27.35 56.49 1:26.40 1:56.71

TBAY 1716 1:57.98Wright, Caleb C

27.07 56.05 1:26.95 1:57.98

SPA 1717 1:58.11Legge, Michael L

26.96 56.42 1:26.51 1:58.11

PYP 1518 1:59.98Stem, Tucker J

26.98 57.51 1:29.43 1:59.98

CAT 1219 2:02.64Smith, Samuel V

28.86 1:00.64 1:32.42 2:02.64

TBAY 1520 2:52.77Holt, Berkley D

38.12 1:22.65 2:08.52 2:52.77

 
Event 103  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAT 121 55.68Cianciolo, Christina M

27.22 55.68

SYS 122 55.79Traba, Isabel F

27.33 55.79

TBAY 123 56.74Carter, Ava L

27.21 56.74

TBAY 124 57.70Walkup, Julia M

27.66 57.70

CAT 125 58.32Bedlack, Ashton R

28.32 58.32

SYS 126 58.52Lozano, Luci-Angelina

28.46 58.52

SWIM 127 59.35Reeter, Mandy R

28.95 59.35

CAT 128 59.93Harvard, Sophia M

28.63 59.93

TBAY 129 59.98Osborne, Summer A

28.31 59.98

TBAY 1210 1:00.54Schmaedeke, Kelly A

29.36 1:00.54

SYS 1111 1:00.68Viera, Katelyn L

29.96 1:00.68

SRQ 1212 1:00.76Narvaez, Michelle M

29.40 1:00.76

CAT 1213 1:00.91Swan, Allison L

29.73 1:00.91

SRQ 1214 1:00.92Schwartz, Olivia G

30.12 1:00.92

SYS 1115 1:01.01Weyant, Emma J

30.06 1:01.01

SWIM 1216 1:01.10Gonzalez, Alexa

29.64 1:01.10

CAT 1217 1:01.34Molinaro, Grace E

29.86 1:01.34

WFLA 1218 1:01.36Ptacek, Hannah L

29.55 1:01.36

CAT 1119 1:01.42Hernandez-Flores, Alexis *

29.95 1:01.42

TBAY 1220 1:01.67Rosenkranz, Hollis L

29.31 1:01.67

SRQ 1121 1:01.84Bazo, Heaven J

29.92 1:01.84

SYS 1222 1:01.91Nutter, Kristen M

29.68 1:01.91

TBAY 1223 1:01.93Henry, Amaya N

29.55 1:01.93

SRQ 1224 1:02.04Holcomb, Victoria C

29.88 1:02.04

WFLA 1125 1:02.36English, Gwynne L

30.05 1:02.36

SYS 1126 1:02.74Szabo, Angela

29.93 1:02.74

WFLA 1127 1:02.89Sullivan, Emily E

30.62 1:02.89

PYP 1228 1:03.14Shirley, Amber L

30.33 1:03.14

CAT 1129 1:03.45Hirschberger, Annamarie F

30.81 1:03.45

SYS 1130 1:03.56Barr, Savannah L

30.32 1:03.56

SYS 1231 1:03.60Kishpaugh, Isabel E

30.61 1:03.60

SRQ 1132 1:03.94Freed, Anna K

31.62 1:03.94

SYS 1233 1:04.31Yenari, Lauren R

31.28 1:04.31

SRQ 1234 1:04.46Drinkwater, Jenna-Marie I

31.45 1:04.46

SWIM 1135 1:04.82Schultz, Sarah O

31.71 1:04.82



WFLA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 5:35 PM  10/20/2013  Page 5

WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 103  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 1136 1:04.83Davie, Alicia M

31.39 1:04.83

SYS 1137 1:04.91Firlie, Alexis K

31.15 1:04.91

CAT 1138 1:05.01Dunn, Grace E

31.46 1:05.01

TBAY 1139 1:05.16Taymans, Carli E

31.47 1:05.16

LWRY 1240 1:05.29Brandt, Emily K

31.38 1:05.29

TBAY 1141 1:05.83Manno, Tory J

32.03 1:05.83

SYS 1142 1:05.99Barcelo, Isabella M

31.92 1:05.99

AAC 1143 1:06.38Wills, Sydney T

32.09 1:06.38

SWIM 1244 1:06.79Kraus, Stephanie T

32.57 1:06.79

SC 1145 1:06.88Wolpert, Eva M

32.47 1:06.88

UNAT 1146 1:07.28Geray, Lynsey K

32.58 1:07.28

SWIM 1247 1:07.49Lagmiri, Maddy M

32.41 1:07.49

TBAY 1248 1:07.79Klaus, Lauren S

32.64 1:07.79

UNAT 1249 1:07.82Anderson, Whitnee B

32.66 1:07.82

SYS 1150 1:07.83Volpe, Nina M

32.63 1:07.83

LWRY 1151 1:08.02Coons, Katelynn R

33.43 1:08.02

SWIM 1252 1:08.15Titi, Grace E

33.07 1:08.15

SYS 1153 1:08.60Tyle, Taylor M

33.40 1:08.60

TBAY 1154 1:08.71Rubin, Alix S

32.92 1:08.71

WFLA 1155 1:08.83Wesolowska, Sandra K

34.24 1:08.83

SRQ 1256 1:08.96LoPatinsky, Gia

33.18 1:08.96

PYP 1157 1:09.02Harper, Hailey S

32.50 1:09.02

SRQ 1158 1:09.99Peterman, Hannah J

33.00 1:09.99

PYP 1159 1:10.59Dapo, Una

33.64 1:10.59

TBAY 1260 1:10.67Buckhorn, Grace A

33.25 1:10.67

UNAT 1161 1:10.73Stephens, Emma L

33.86 1:10.73

TBAY 1262 1:11.00Gaffney, Clare K

34.92 1:11.00

SYS 1263 1:11.19Kirby, Brooks B

33.65 1:11.19

SRQ 1164 1:11.26Bouck, Lacey J

34.43 1:11.26

CAT 1165 1:11.63Clifton, Evelyn S

33.85 1:11.63

UNAT 1266 1:11.73Carr, Aubrey N

34.79 1:11.73

SYS 1267 1:11.94Hogan, Megan A

35.34 1:11.94

PYP 1268 1:12.28Bentley, Emma J

33.30 1:12.28

CCS 1169 1:12.86Burns, Ella G

35.35 1:12.86

CCS 1170 1:13.27Craig, Meghan E

34.99 1:13.27

SRQ 1271 1:13.83Chance, Naomi T

32.66 1:13.83

WFLA 1172 1:13.85Simmons, Claire R

35.36 1:13.85

SYS 1173 1:14.06Lewis, Renn A

35.79 1:14.06

WFLA 1274 1:15.91Maguire, Megan M

35.28 1:15.91

SWIM 1275 1:15.93Ferguson, Emily G

37.41 1:15.93

PYP 12*76 1:16.37Erikson, Eleanore C

37.22 1:16.37

SRQ 12*76 1:16.37Best, Hailey A

34.55 1:16.37

PYP 1278 1:17.13Danielson, Elaine K

36.47 1:17.13

SRQ 1279 1:18.63Bird, Lily M

35.08 1:18.63

PYP 1280 1:19.37Melvin, Riley N

38.68 1:19.37

SWIM 1281 1:19.89Roppelt, Piper H

38.01 1:19.89

TBAY 1282 1:20.49Snyder, Gabrielle L

37.90 1:20.49

CCS 1283 1:21.83Kern, Lexi M

40.03 1:21.83

SYS 1284 1:23.31Carmack, Bailey R

38.75 1:23.31

TBAY 1185 1:23.53Ross, Holly A

39.69 1:23.53

SYS 1286 1:24.45Wilson, Leyla G

38.79 1:24.45

SWIM 1187 1:26.29Wight, Chesney N

39.76 1:26.29

WFLA 1188 1:26.61Ganio, Cecelia M

40.99 1:26.61

CCS 1189 1:27.79Sollima, Amber R

39.81 1:27.79

PYP 1190 1:31.68Sanders, Eva M

42.97 1:31.68

SPA 1191 1:40.23Miller, Autumn K

46.81 1:40.23

CCS 1292 1:40.74Williamson, Breanne S

44.76 1:40.74
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 103  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFLA 1293 1:41.18Dort, Alexandra N

PYP 1294 1:42.23Echevarria, Sierra D

47.92 1:42.23

CCS 1295 1:54.15Frame, Kelcy M

52.21 1:54.15

SYS 12--- DQAristizabal, Caroline E

31.38 DQ

 
Event 104  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAT 121 54.97Romero, Kyle

26.77 54.97

LWRY 122 56.14Aguirre, Sebastian R

27.03 56.14

SYS 123 56.82Katz, Arik B

27.75 56.82

CAT 124 57.03Cote, Lukas A

27.47 57.03

TBAY 125 57.88Pescio, Luigi v

27.77 57.88

SRQ 116 58.95Repassy, Jared N

28.33 58.95

SYS 127 59.25Whatmore, Sarsen J

29.07 59.25

SYS 128 59.49Gusev, Alexander A

28.79 59.49

CAT 129 59.52Mullen, Aidan J

28.75 59.52

SYS 1210 1:00.91Shoemaker, Connor D

29.67 1:00.91

SYS 1111 1:01.13Brzozowski, Jason S

29.79 1:01.13

SPA 1212 1:01.56Kravitz, Caleb M

29.87 1:01.56

TBAY 1113 1:01.78McGovern, Garrett C

29.75 1:01.78

SYS 1214 1:02.09Szmania, Zachary E

30.06 1:02.09

SRQ 1215 1:02.54Opitz, Ryan

30.52 1:02.54

PYP 1216 1:02.57Hom, Matthew P

29.59 1:02.57

SYS 1217 1:02.97Schmidt, Mason C

30.58 1:02.97

SPA 1218 1:03.74Jerger, James R

30.76 1:03.74

SRQ 1219 1:04.10Kalaman, Andrew S

31.07 1:04.10

SWIM 1120 1:04.23Quintana, Nicolas

31.72 1:04.23

SYS 1221 1:04.24Kishpaugh, Kai C

30.99 1:04.24

SPA 1222 1:04.40Ruefle, Vanya A

30.74 1:04.40

SYS 1223 1:04.87Gonzalez, Nicholas M

31.02 1:04.87

SPA 1224 1:04.94Hill, Tyre W

30.52 1:04.94

WFLA 1125 1:04.98Piccarreto, Jackson T

30.74 1:04.98

TBAY 1126 1:05.30Salinas, Rodrigo I

31.24 1:05.30

SYS 1127 1:05.50Neitlich, Noah E

32.30 1:05.50

SYS 1228 1:05.62Joyce, Joseph A

32.33 1:05.62

UNAT 1129 1:05.87Hubbard, Dillon T

32.29 1:05.87

SPA 1230 1:05.95Gonzalez, Joseph R

31.32 1:05.95

SYS 1131 1:06.15Kochis, Sam R

32.21 1:06.15

SYS 1132 1:06.32Bechtold, Dylan W

32.03 1:06.32

WFLA 1233 1:06.78Moran, Connor J

32.59 1:06.78

SYS 1234 1:06.86Schmidt, Parker G

31.93 1:06.86

SYS 1135 1:07.49Blankenship, Matthew W

32.28 1:07.49

CCS 1236 1:08.15Eisen, Carl D

31.84 1:08.15

PYP 1237 1:09.30Wilhelm, Cory M

32.00 1:09.30

TBAY 1238 1:09.57Libreros, Nicolas

32.78 1:09.57

WFLA 1139 1:10.32Trieloff, Geoffery R

33.79 1:10.32

SWIM 1240 1:10.39Greene, Patrick T

33.25 1:10.39

SRQ 1241 1:10.53Phillips, Chance T

34.58 1:10.53

SPA 1142 1:10.97Doolittle, Sean R

33.63 1:10.97

PYP 1143 1:11.39Carollo, Bennett A

34.42 1:11.39

CCS 1144 1:13.21Minchinton, Mackenzie J

35.24 1:13.21

SRQ 1245 1:14.25Retzke, Jack R

34.24 1:14.25

WFLA 1146 1:15.84Godcharles, Rhett P

36.05 1:15.84

WFLA 1147 1:16.21Radford, Preston C

36.46 1:16.21

SPA 12*48 1:16.43DiMARCO, Stephen W

35.60 1:16.43

CCS 12*48 1:16.43Layne, Gabe J

35.22 1:16.43

TBAY 1150 1:17.54Pleune, Casey M

34.74 1:17.54

PYP 1151 1:19.35Ortinez, Dominic

38.45 1:19.35

SRQ 1152 1:19.63Asmakis, Raymond M

38.51 1:19.63
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 104  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFLA 1153 1:21.08Alvis, Lane M

39.03 1:21.08

CCS 1154 1:21.41Calderon, Joe M

39.68 1:21.41

TBAY 1255 1:24.58White, Logan S

38.70 1:24.58

CCS 1256 1:28.53Timmons, Bailey A

41.70 1:28.53

WFLA 1157 1:28.62Russo, Joseph B

42.11 1:28.62

CCS 1258 1:28.95Smith, Ryan A

42.15 1:28.95

SPA 1159 1:36.08Hess, Oliver B

 
Event 105  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAT 131 59.31Gawlik, Julia V

27.87 59.31

TBAY 132 59.80Kirkpatrick, Isabella K

28.19 59.80

SYS 133 1:01.69Dong, Cindy M

29.07 1:01.69

TBAY 134 1:02.50Guzman, Celi

29.90 1:02.50

PYP 135 1:02.81Sterlacci, Catarina N

30.12 1:02.81

CAT 136 1:03.34Hernandez, Stephanie G

30.50 1:03.34

CCS 137 1:04.46Miller, Makenzie N

30.48 1:04.46

AAC 138 1:04.99Greiwe, Abby K

30.84 1:04.99

PYP 149 1:05.26Caprio, Britney N

30.60 1:05.26

SYS 1310 1:05.34Miller, Sienna L

30.77 1:05.34

WFLA 1311 1:05.48Sheppard, Sydney N

31.01 1:05.48

SRQ 1312 1:05.56Santiago, Jillian M

31.18 1:05.56

PYP 1313 1:05.85Carollo, Emily L

31.03 1:05.85

SYS 1314 1:05.93Pepe, Katherine G

30.89 1:05.93

LWRY 1415 1:07.01Chapin, Courtney R

31.15 1:07.01

TBAY 1416 1:07.17Parrish, Kiley N

32.11 1:07.17

TBAY 1317 1:07.79Delp, Gabby R

31.14 1:07.79

TBAY 1318 1:08.02Avery, Sydney A

31.44 1:08.02

WFLA 1319 1:08.35Heron, Noa R

32.81 1:08.35

SYS 1420 1:09.07Schied, Madison S

32.49 1:09.07

AAC 1321 1:09.43Wills, Sierra E

32.75 1:09.43

SC 1422 1:09.51Marcus, McKenzee M

32.69 1:09.51

CCS 1323 1:10.71Humpel, Olivia G

32.11 1:10.71

WFLA 1324 1:10.95Austin, Channing E

33.65 1:10.95

SRQ 1325 1:11.76Bryant, Mattie A

33.08 1:11.76

PYP 1326 1:12.63Hancock, Lauren N

35.17 1:12.63

PYP 1427 1:12.65Gehlen, Kate E

33.48 1:12.65

TBAY 1328 1:12.71De Alvarez, Lia J

34.54 1:12.71

CCS 1329 1:13.34Wilson, Heather L

33.63 1:13.34

SPA 1330 1:15.06Butler, Bayleigh E

35.16 1:15.06

PYP 1331 1:15.08Lambrianos, Eleni D

33.59 1:15.08

WCA 1332 1:15.41Bobitt, Haley K

35.69 1:15.41

SYS 1333 1:16.39Carico, Kaitlyn A

35.43 1:16.39

AAC 1334 1:16.72Parrino, Demmi

36.82 1:16.72

TBAY 1335 1:16.97Minnis, Isabel M

35.89 1:16.97

WFLA 1336 1:18.46Simon, Naomi L

37.89 1:18.46

SRQ 1337 1:18.51Langlois, Gaby M

36.66 1:18.51

TBAY 1338 1:18.68Gearhart, Madison T

35.85 1:18.68

PYP 1339 1:20.28Kellogg, Jasmine S

36.41 1:20.28

WFLA 1440 1:20.55Allen, Hadley M

37.38 1:20.55

TBAY 1441 1:20.63Stern, Alyssa L

35.92 1:20.63

SPA 1342 1:21.64Lewis, Dianna C

34.83 1:21.64

CCS 1343 1:23.55Hrabak, Amber J

39.17 1:23.55

LWRY 1344 1:24.84Greene, Janelle L

38.13 1:24.84

CCS 1345 1:24.96McCulloch, Kayla L

39.39 1:24.96

CCS 1346 1:25.56Brady, Sydney R

38.68 1:25.56

UNAT 1347 1:26.64Somrah, Juliana

39.07 1:26.64

SWIM 1348 1:31.15Caro, Antonela

40.63 1:31.15

SYS 1449 1:32.11Vittorio, Lauren

43.07 1:32.11
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 105  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFLA 1350 1:35.69Currey, Katryna N

45.34 1:35.69

CCS 1351 1:36.45Stiles, Kaylynn A

42.07 1:36.45

SYS 1352 1:38.23Schurlknight, Brynn E

44.08 1:38.23

TBAY 1453 1:39.76White, Caitlyn M

43.81 1:39.76

 
Event 106  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 131 57.03Amistoso, Patrick D

27.03 57.03

CAT 142 57.30Ramsey, Jabari B

26.99 57.30

TBAY 143 58.19McGovern, Blake B

26.90 58.19

SYS 134 58.43Firlie, Brendan C

27.22 58.43

SPA 135 59.41Finke, Robert C

28.08 59.41

WFLA 146 1:01.81Hamilton, Skyler Z

28.54 1:01.81

TBAY 147 1:02.02Salinas, Diego I

28.77 1:02.02

SYS 138 1:02.28Arany, Bence T

29.42 1:02.28

AAC 149 1:02.38Rawls, Fitz W

29.38 1:02.38

WFLA 1410 1:02.65Hudak, Shane H

29.62 1:02.65

SRQ 1311 1:02.78Bloch, Gavin A

28.99 1:02.78

WFLA 1412 1:06.19McArthur, Jay L

30.54 1:06.19

TBAY 1313 1:06.27Carreja, Tyler C

31.72 1:06.27

UNAT 1314 1:06.28Hofrichter, Christian D

31.07 1:06.28

SRQ 1315 1:06.29Kesten, Connor S

30.86 1:06.29

PYP 1416 1:08.63Ward, Thomas H

31.86 1:08.63

UNAT 1317 1:09.10Baker, Chaz J

32.52 1:09.10

PYP 1318 1:10.01Hample, Gregory M

32.65 1:10.01

PYP 1319 1:10.26Chaves, Nicolas

32.68 1:10.26

TBAY 1320 1:12.24Driscoll, Brendan R

34.82 1:12.24

SRQ 1321 1:20.47Riley, Evan C

38.46 1:20.47

SYS 1322 1:23.32Obendorf, Robert C

37.46 1:23.32

SYS 14--- DQVigil, Toliy

44.92 DQ

CCS 13--- DQNelson, Tom W

37.34 DQ

 
Event 107  Girls Senior 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 131 58.37Rockway, Christin E

27.49 58.37

TBAY 152 1:02.54Allen, Kendal N

29.60 1:02.54

PYP 173 1:02.79Freeman, Rachael L

29.81 1:02.79

AAC 154 1:03.80Terrana, Sierra N

30.05 1:03.80

SC 175 1:04.91Gordiany, Abigail H

29.77 1:04.91

TBAY 166 1:07.26Driscoll, Colleen M

32.29 1:07.26

PYP 157 1:07.50Hample, Emily L

31.65 1:07.50

PYP 168 1:08.95Shirley, Taylor A

32.03 1:08.95

AAC 159 1:09.40Rossi, Sarah G

32.45 1:09.40

UNAT 1510 1:11.67Somrah, Maria M

33.03 1:11.67

AAC 1511 1:14.49Melendez, Madyson G

34.49 1:14.49

WFLA 1512 1:23.77Lovallo, Rebecca L

38.85 1:23.77

SWIM 1513 1:26.41Greene, Madison K

37.34 1:26.41

 
Event 108  Boys Senior 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNAT 251 53.59Croft, Lance

24.91 53.59

TBAY 162 53.91McGovern, Wesley W

25.40 53.91

UNAT 173 55.66Lattimer, Dave R

26.16 55.66

PYP 164 56.10Rivadeneira, Luis F

26.81 56.10

TBAY 155 57.27White, Sean J

27.15 57.27

CAT 146 58.16Smith, Edward F

27.78 58.16

CAT 167 58.20Romero, Christian U

27.48 58.20

PYP 188 58.44VanHuyssteen, Shaun D

27.08 58.44

TBAY 159 58.68Woodruff, Davaughn E

27.51 58.68

TBAY 1410 59.23Milosavljevic, Niko G

27.95 59.23

WFLA 1711 1:00.97Moran, Collin R

28.12 1:00.97
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 108  Boys Senior 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYP 1512 1:01.07Stem, Tucker J

28.32 1:01.07

SPA 1713 1:01.20Legge, Michael L

27.61 1:01.20

TBAY 1714 1:03.50Wright, Caleb C

28.96 1:03.50

SPA 1215 1:07.87Kravitz, Caleb M

31.43 1:07.87

WFLA 1516 1:11.72Radford, Mitchell A

33.34 1:11.72

 
Event 109  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 121 28.29Carter, Ava L

CAT 122 29.15Cianciolo, Christina M

CAT 123 29.22Bedlack, Ashton R

CAT 124 29.45Molinaro, Grace E

TBAY 125 29.85Rosenkranz, Hollis L

SYS 126 29.96Nutter, Kristen M

TBAY 127 30.25Walkup, Julia M

SWIM 128 30.73Reeter, Mandy R

PYP 129 31.14Graham, McKenna R

SYS 1110 31.19Barr, Savannah L

CAT 1211 31.37Harvard, Sophia M

SYS 1112 31.55Viera, Katelyn L

TBAY 1213 31.69Osborne, Summer A

SWIM 1214 31.78Gonzalez, Alexa

CAT 1115 32.04Clifton, Evelyn S

SRQ 1216 32.13Narvaez, Michelle M

SYS 1217 32.27Kishpaugh, Isabel E

SRQ 1118 32.30Freed, Anna K

UNAT 1219 32.35Nagle, Alyssa M

SYS 1120 32.39Volpe, Nina M

SYS 1221 32.41Aristizabal, Caroline E

SRQ 1222 32.45Holcomb, Victoria C

CAT 1223 32.47Swan, Allison L

TBAY 12*24 32.51Schmaedeke, Kelly A

CAT 11*24 32.51Hernandez-Flores, Alexis *

PYP 1226 32.84Shirley, Amber L

SYS 1127 32.96Firlie, Alexis K

SWIM 1128 33.21Schultz, Sarah O

TBAY 1129 33.23Manno, Tory J

LWRY 1230 33.30Brandt, Emily K

SYS 1131 33.34Weyant, Emma J

SRQ 1232 33.58Drinkwater, Jenna-Marie I

SRQ 1133 33.69Bazo, Heaven J

SC 1134 33.72Wolpert, Eva M

CAT 1135 33.87Hirschberger, Annamarie F

SYS 1136 33.90Barcelo, Isabella M

SWIM 1237 34.00Kraus, Stephanie T

SYS 1138 34.11Szabo, Angela

TBAY 1239 34.14Henry, Amaya N

UNAT 1240 34.47Anderson, Whitnee B

SYS 1141 34.60Tyle, Taylor M

CAT 1142 34.76Dunn, Grace E

AAC 1143 34.78Wills, Sydney T

WFLA 1144 34.92Wesolowska, Sandra K

WFLA 1245 34.96Ptacek, Hannah L

SRQ 1246 35.19LoPatinsky, Gia

WFLA 1147 35.40English, Gwynne L

TBAY 1248 35.46Klaus, Lauren S

TBAY 1149 35.62Taymans, Carli E

PYP 1150 35.99Harper, Hailey S

TBAY 1251 36.22Buckhorn, Grace A

SWIM 1252 36.43Titi, Grace E

LWRY 1153 36.46Coons, Katelynn R

TBAY 1154 36.69Rubin, Alix S

SYS 1255 36.93Yenari, Lauren R

CCS 1156 36.96Craig, Meghan E

TBAY 1257 37.08Gaffney, Clare K

SRQ 1158 37.54Peterman, Hannah J

UNAT 1259 38.42Carr, Aubrey N

CCS 1160 38.64Burns, Ella G

WFLA 1161 39.01Simmons, Claire R

SYS 1262 39.36Kirby, Brooks B

PYP 1263 39.43Melvin, Riley N

PYP 1164 39.45Thurin, Kelsey N

PYP 1165 40.31Dapo, Una

TBAY 1266 40.63Snyder, Gabrielle L

UNAT 11*67 41.05Stephens, Emma L

PYP 12*67 41.05Bentley, Emma J

SRQ 1269 41.18Best, Hailey A

PYP 1270 41.24Foster, Abby C

SYS 1171 41.35Lewis, Renn A

SRQ 1172 41.99Bouck, Lacey J

PYP 1273 42.01Danielson, Elaine K

SRQ 1274 42.34Bird, Lily M

TBAY 1175 44.71Ross, Holly A

SWIM 1276 45.49Roppelt, Piper H

SWIM 1177 48.48Wight, Chesney N

CCS 1278 49.13Kern, Lexi M

CCS 1179 52.08Sollima, Amber R

CCS 1280 54.88Williamson, Breanne S

CCS 1281 56.95Frame, Kelcy M

PYP 1282 1:09.52Echevarria, Sierra D

SWIM 12--- DQLagmiri, Maddy M

WFLA 12--- DQDort, Alexandra N

SWIM 12--- DQFerguson, Emily G

 
Event 110  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LWRY 121 28.24Aguirre, Sebastian R

CAT 12*2 29.14Romero, Kyle

SYS 12*2 29.14Gusev, Alexander A

CAT 124 29.70Mullen, Aidan J

CAT 125 29.88Cote, Lukas A

PYP 126 30.73Hom, Matthew P

SYS 117 31.74Brzozowski, Jason S

SWIM 118 31.87Quintana, Nicolas

SYS 129 32.51Schmidt, Parker G

TBAY 1110 32.66Salinas, Rodrigo I

SYS 1211 32.92Gonzalez, Nicholas M

SRQ 1112 32.94Repassy, Jared N

SYS 1213 32.97Whatmore, Sarsen J
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 110  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 1114 33.13Neitlich, Noah E

SYS 1215 33.16Szmania, Zachary E

SRQ 1216 33.60Opitz, Ryan

SPA 1217 33.82Jerger, James R

SYS 1118 34.46Kochis, Sam R

SPA 1219 34.67Ruefle, Vanya A

SYS 1220 35.07Kishpaugh, Kai C

WFLA 1121 35.11Trieloff, Geoffery R

PYP 1222 35.18McElhiney, Noah J

SRQ 1223 35.22Kalaman, Andrew S

TBAY 1224 35.27Libreros, Nicolas

WFLA 1125 35.69Piccarreto, Jackson T

SPA 1226 35.96Hill, Tyre W

SPA 1127 36.21Walker, William D

SPA 1228 36.27Gonzalez, Joseph R

UNAT 1129 36.33Hubbard, Dillon T

PYP 1230 36.45Wilhelm, Cory M

SYS 1231 37.72Joyce, Joseph A

CCS 1232 37.76Eisen, Carl D

PYP 1233 38.01Piippo, Joshua J

SWIM 1234 38.18Greene, Patrick T

CCS 1135 38.25Minchinton, Mackenzie J

PYP 1136 38.94Carollo, Bennett A

SYS 1237 39.81Schmidt, Mason C

SPA 1138 40.19Doolittle, Sean R

SYS 1139 40.35Blankenship, Matthew W

CCS 1240 43.06Layne, Gabe J

WFLA 1141 44.70Alvis, Lane M

SRQ 1242 44.86Phillips, Chance T

PYP 1143 46.85Ortinez, Dominic

TBAY 1244 47.11White, Logan S

CCS 1145 47.24Calderon, Joe M

TBAY 1146 48.40Pleune, Casey M

SRQ 1247 50.62Retzke, Jack R

WFLA 1148 51.28Radford, Preston C

CCS 1249 52.22Timmons, Bailey A

WFLA 1150 53.14Russo, Joseph B

CCS 1251 54.20Smith, Ryan A

 
Event 113  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAT 141 2:28.98Dunn, Ana C

33.97 1:12.01 1:50.47 2:28.98

CAT 132 2:29.06Gawlik, Julia V

34.05 1:12.13 1:51.32 2:29.06

CAT 143 2:30.41Harvard, Laurynn S

34.90 1:13.19 1:51.83 2:30.41

UNAT 134 2:32.42Greer, Klaudia G

34.82 1:13.72 1:53.23 2:32.42

AAC 135 2:33.13Rossi, Caroline E

34.48 1:13.61 1:53.73 2:33.13

SRQ 136 2:35.82Ober, Ryley M

35.74 1:16.61 1:57.27 2:35.82

CAT 137 2:37.22Menyhart, Victoria

36.38 1:17.42 1:57.73 2:37.22

UNAT 148 2:37.35Ruppert-Gomez, Marcella R

36.31 1:16.88 1:57.82 2:37.35

SYS 149 2:39.36Davie, Morgan A

36.01 1:16.86 1:57.76 2:39.36

SRQ 1310 2:39.83Langlois, Gaby M

36.66 1:17.16 1:58.42 2:39.83

AAC 1311 2:40.06Wills, Sierra E

35.87 1:16.38 1:57.90 2:40.06

PYP 1312 2:40.63Sterlacci, Catarina N

36.97 1:17.66 1:59.36 2:40.63

TBAY 1313 2:40.99Delp, Gabby R

37.03 1:18.05 1:59.64 2:40.99

TBAY 1314 2:42.57Avery, Sydney A

37.21 2:02.26 2:42.57

PYP 1315 2:44.22Carollo, Emily L

37.73 1:19.17 2:02.04 2:44.22

LWRY 1416 2:44.53Chapin, Courtney R

37.57 1:20.19 2:02.96 2:44.53

AAC 1317 2:44.65Rawls, Madeline D

38.18 1:20.17 2:03.51 2:44.65

UNAT 1318 2:44.75Olivares, Roseleen M

38.56 1:21.15 2:03.34 2:44.75

CAT 1319 2:45.43Hernandez, Stephanie G

38.40 1:21.22 2:04.86 2:45.43

WFLA 1320 2:45.95Gorham, Jordan M

38.10 1:20.17 2:02.97 2:45.95

PYP 1421 2:46.28Caprio, Britney N

38.06 1:20.19 2:03.42 2:46.28

WFLA 1322 2:46.31Heron, Noa R

38.64 1:21.08 2:03.96 2:46.31

TBAY 1323 2:47.14Marian, Lindsey M

38.63 1:21.22 2:04.63 2:47.14

SYS 1324 2:48.21Pepe, Katherine G

37.91 1:20.50 2:04.38 2:48.21

UNAT 1325 2:49.14Uchman, Olivia V

38.76 1:21.55 2:05.98 2:49.14

SRQ 1326 2:49.21Bryant, Mattie A

40.26 1:23.17 2:07.74 2:49.21

PYP 1327 2:49.64Neri, Katherine E

37.80 1:21.51 2:04.92 2:49.64

SPA 1328 2:51.54Butler, Bayleigh E

38.45 1:21.94 2:07.14 2:51.54

SRQ 1329 2:51.64Vangellow, Lia C

38.42 1:21.70 2:07.40 2:51.64

SYS 1330 2:52.01Kow, Gabrielle L

39.87 1:23.37 2:07.79 2:52.01

PYP 1331 2:57.80Hancock, Lauren N

41.19 1:27.54 2:14.38 2:57.80

CCS 1332 3:00.75Humpel, Olivia G

42.17 1:28.58 2:14.94 3:00.75

WFLA 1333 3:01.94Simon, Naomi L

41.34 1:27.74 2:15.57 3:01.94

CCS 1334 3:02.81Hrabak, Amber J

43.35 1:30.78 2:16.35 3:02.81

SRQ 1335 3:02.91Holcomb, Taylor N

39.93 1:26.70 2:14.69 3:02.91

CCS 1336 3:03.20McCulloch, Kayla L

41.97 1:28.39 2:16.65 3:03.20
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 113  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LWRY 1337 3:04.44Greene, Jessica L

40.72 1:27.38 2:15.57 3:04.44

SRQ 1338 3:07.66Graham, Alexandra B

43.08 1:31.54 2:19.09 3:07.66

SWIM 1439 3:08.81Koprowski, Gigi M

43.41 1:31.01 2:20.04 3:08.81

TBAY 1340 3:14.36Hickey, Madelyn S

45.75 1:34.71 2:25.15 3:14.36

SC 1441 3:14.41Marcus, McKenzee M

44.14 2:25.03 3:14.41

SWIM 1442 3:17.19Boyd, Molly M

43.95 1:33.99 2:26.19 3:17.19

AAC 1343 3:19.67Robinson, Maddie A

42.21 1:32.68 2:27.69 3:19.67

SWIM 1344 3:50.83Roppelt, Keirsten M

52.17 1:50.38 2:51.36 3:50.83

 
Event 113  Girls Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAT 151 2:22.55Mann, Becca w

33.27 1:10.14 1:46.34 2:22.55

TBAY 162 2:23.61Sopapong, Dee

33.37 1:09.76 1:46.76 2:23.61

TBAY 173 2:25.84Timmons, Shea E

33.16 1:10.01 1:47.84 2:25.84

TBAY 134 2:27.87Rockway, Christin E

34.69 1:12.74 1:50.60 2:27.87

TBAY 155 2:34.21Carter, Paige C

34.57 1:13.02 1:53.70 2:34.21

PYP 176 2:34.92Freeman, Rachael L

34.90 1:13.99 1:54.52 2:34.92

TBAY 157 2:36.26Delgado, Angeliz

36.26 1:15.57 1:55.90 2:36.26

TBAY 138 2:40.68Kirkpatrick, Isabella K

36.61 1:17.43 1:59.67 2:40.68

TBAY 169 2:42.55Driscoll, Colleen M

37.88 1:18.95 2:00.55 2:42.55

WFLA 1610 2:47.18Russo, Kaitlyn E

40.22 1:21.78 2:47.18

AAC 1511 2:48.57Greiwe, Emily G

37.62 1:20.17 2:04.18 2:48.57

PYP 1612 2:51.24Shirley, Taylor A

37.26 1:22.06 2:06.99 2:51.24

TBAY 1113 2:51.90Manno, Tory J

39.60 1:23.59 2:08.78 2:51.90

SC 1714 2:53.68Gordiany, Abigail H

39.16 1:22.77 2:08.55 2:53.68

SRQ 1515 2:54.88Vangellow, Tate A

39.13 1:23.05 2:08.25 2:54.88

AAC 1516 3:02.32Melendez, Madyson G

41.05 1:28.57 2:15.35 3:02.32

WFLA 1117 3:03.20English, Gwynne L

41.30 1:28.83 2:16.60 3:03.20

WFLA 1518 3:06.23Lovallo, Rebecca L

43.84 1:31.65 2:18.77 3:06.23

UNAT 1519 3:07.90Somrah, Maria M

42.56 1:31.13 2:20.41 3:07.90

WFLA 1020 3:16.67Sullivan, Pippi C

44.91 1:35.23 2:26.59 3:16.67

 
Event 114  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 141 2:17.22Riley, Brett A

32.63 1:07.80 1:42.07 2:17.22

SYS 132 2:31.22Amistoso, Patrick D

35.17 1:13.49 1:52.50 2:31.22

SYS 133 2:33.57Firlie, Brendan C

35.93 1:15.55 1:55.82 2:33.57

SYS 134 2:34.23Pelton, Christopher R

34.99 1:14.01 1:53.92 2:34.23

SRQ 135 2:39.16Bloch, Gavin A

36.74 1:17.45 1:58.63 2:39.16

SYS 136 2:40.25Hernandez-Tome, Nicholas R

37.36 1:19.05 2:01.57 2:40.25

SRQ 137 2:42.35Reynolds, Hunter J

37.15 1:18.66 2:01.01 2:42.35

SPA 138 2:45.58Clutter, Jarrett A

36.57 1:19.06 2:01.71 2:45.58

SYS 139 2:45.78Obendorf, Robert C

37.70 1:20.11 2:03.20 2:45.78

PYP 1310 2:46.39Hample, Gregory M

37.71 1:20.80 2:03.70 2:46.39

SRQ 1411 2:47.58Valenti, Connor C

38.43 1:21.02 2:04.92 2:47.58

WFLA 1412 2:49.01Hamilton, Skyler Z

38.23 1:21.11 2:04.93 2:49.01

CAT 1313 2:50.39Hernaiz, Enrique A

39.32 1:23.81 2:08.32 2:50.39

TBAY 1314 2:53.88Driscoll, Brendan R

41.60 1:27.71 2:11.28 2:53.88

PYP 1315 2:55.90Chaves, Nicolas

40.06 1:25.17 2:10.72 2:55.90

CAT 1316 2:57.98Bell, Zachary T

36.50 1:19.33 2:07.57 2:57.98

TBAY 1417 3:03.62Mabito, Matt M

40.10 1:26.65 2:16.84 3:03.62

SRQ 1318 3:07.67Bokelmann, Wesley A

41.15 1:30.36 2:20.13 3:07.67

TBAY 1319 3:29.79McCool, Bryce A

45.72 1:41.20 2:35.91 3:29.79

 
Event 114  Boys Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAC 161 2:13.69Sellers, Austin M

31.48 1:05.13 1:39.48 2:13.69

PYP 172 2:14.72Hoce, Garrett G

30.66 1:05.22 1:39.67 2:14.72

SPA 153 2:16.28Legge, John E

30.18 1:04.78 1:40.56 2:16.28

CAT 144 2:16.84Ramsey, Jabari B

31.54 1:06.96 1:42.01 2:16.84

CAT 145 2:20.83Smith, Edward F

31.61 1:07.10 1:44.18 2:20.83
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 114  Boys Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNAT 166 2:23.05Young, Jared T

31.84 1:08.70 1:45.71 2:23.05

UNAT 177 2:23.51Lattimer, Dave R

33.68 1:09.98 1:47.07 2:23.51

CAT 128 2:35.04Smith, Samuel V

35.66 1:15.23 1:55.79 2:35.04

PYP 159 2:40.36Rasmussen, Jack V

37.21 1:18.32 1:59.47 2:40.36

WFLA 1510 2:44.81Radford, Mitchell A

37.95 1:20.37 2:02.70 2:44.81

PYP 1211 2:52.85Hom, Matthew P

39.17 1:22.93 2:07.84 2:52.85

TBAY 1112 3:29.04Borromeo, Rafael B

48.23 1:42.18 2:37.18 3:29.04

TBAY 1513 3:31.58Holt, Berkley D

46.39 1:39.67 2:35.64 3:31.58

 
Event 115  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 121 1:11.44Law, Theresa F

34.79 1:11.44

SRQ 122 1:15.02Schwartz, Olivia G

35.63 1:15.02

SRQ 113 1:15.86Bazo, Heaven J

36.71 1:15.86

SYS 124 1:16.45Graham, Olivia R

36.31 1:16.45

PYP 125 1:16.59Graham, McKenna R

36.99 1:16.59

CAT 126 1:17.16Harvard, Sophia M

36.64 1:17.16

SYS 127 1:17.69Lozano, Luci-Angelina

37.77 1:17.69

TBAY 128 1:17.90Carter, Ava L

37.31 1:17.90

UNAT 129 1:18.55Nagle, Alyssa M

37.99 1:18.55

SRQ 1210 1:19.10LoPatinsky, Gia

37.78 1:19.10

CAT 1211 1:19.47Swan, Allison L

38.13 1:19.47

SRQ 1212 1:19.79Holcomb, Victoria C

38.11 1:19.79

TBAY 1213 1:19.98Schmaedeke, Kelly A

38.18 1:19.98

TBAY 1214 1:20.65Osborne, Summer A

37.88 1:20.65

TBAY 1115 1:21.48Taymans, Carli E

38.62 1:21.48

SRQ 1216 1:22.01Narvaez, Michelle M

39.47 1:22.01

SYS 1117 1:22.79Davie, Alicia M

38.98 1:22.79

SC 1118 1:22.95Wolpert, Eva M

39.66 1:22.95

SWIM 1219 1:23.12Gonzalez, Alexa

40.69 1:23.12

SRQ 1120 1:23.50Freed, Anna K

41.03 1:23.50

UNAT 1121 1:23.65Geray, Lynsey K

40.51 1:23.65

SYS 1122 1:23.84Viera, Katelyn L

40.23 1:23.84

SYS 1123 1:23.93Weyant, Emma J

39.36 1:23.93

CAT 1124 1:24.06Hernandez-Flores, Alexis *

40.65 1:24.06

SYS 1125 1:24.61Volpe, Nina M

41.43 1:24.61

WFLA 1226 1:25.05Ptacek, Hannah L

40.17 1:25.05

SWIM 1227 1:25.17Titi, Grace E

41.25 1:25.17

TBAY 1228 1:25.62Rosenkranz, Hollis L

39.65 1:25.62

SYS 1229 1:26.37Aristizabal, Caroline E

41.27 1:26.37

WFLA 1130 1:26.59Sullivan, Emily E

41.43 1:26.59

TBAY 1231 1:26.82Henry, Amaya N

41.48 1:26.82

TBAY 1232 1:27.28Buckhorn, Grace A

41.53 1:27.28

PYP 1133 1:27.60Harper, Hailey S

41.76 1:27.60

SWIM 1134 1:27.73Schultz, Sarah O

41.68 1:27.73

SYS 1135 1:27.87Tyle, Taylor M

41.92 1:27.87

TBAY 1236 1:28.48Gall, Mia A

42.15 1:28.48

SYS 1137 1:28.80Barr, Savannah L

41.58 1:28.80

SRQ 1238 1:28.96Drinkwater, Jenna-Marie I

42.19 1:28.96

TBAY 1239 1:29.06Klaus, Lauren S

42.69 1:29.06

SWIM 1240 1:29.20Kraus, Stephanie T

43.14 1:29.20

TBAY 1141 1:29.43Rubin, Alix S

42.61 1:29.43

AAC 1142 1:29.54Wills, Sydney T

42.23 1:29.54

CAT 1143 1:29.84Clifton, Evelyn S

41.50 1:29.84

WFLA 1244 1:30.44Maguire, Megan M

41.79 1:30.44

SWIM 1245 1:31.64Lagmiri, Maddy M

45.46 1:31.64

WFLA 1146 1:31.76Wesolowska, Sandra K

43.42 1:31.76

SYS 1147 1:31.98Barcelo, Isabella M

43.32 1:31.98
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 115  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LWRY 1148 1:32.34Coons, Katelynn R

45.19 1:32.34

TBAY 1249 1:32.47Gaffney, Clare K

43.93 1:32.47

PYP 1250 1:33.03Foster, Abby C

44.74 1:33.03

SYS 1151 1:33.59Firlie, Alexis K

45.10 1:33.59

SYS 1152 1:33.95Lewis, Renn A

44.84 1:33.95

SRQ 1253 1:34.92Best, Hailey A

44.80 1:34.92

UNAT 1254 1:35.19Carr, Aubrey N

45.57 1:35.19

SRQ 1255 1:35.33Chance, Naomi T

45.68 1:35.33

SRQ 1156 1:35.46Peterman, Hannah J

44.77 1:35.46

PYP 1257 1:35.93Erikson, Eleanore C

46.35 1:35.93

PYP 1258 1:36.04Bentley, Emma J

45.26 1:36.04

TBAY 1259 1:37.26Snyder, Gabrielle L

45.91 1:37.26

SYS 1260 1:37.76Hogan, Megan A

46.24 1:37.76

CCS 1161 1:38.11Craig, Meghan E

45.21 1:38.11

CCS 1162 1:38.60Burns, Ella G

46.08 1:38.60

PYP 1163 1:38.96Dapo, Una

45.85 1:38.96

SRQ 1264 1:40.30Bird, Lily M

48.08 1:40.30

SWIM 1265 1:40.48Roppelt, Piper H

47.50 1:40.48

PYP 1166 1:41.34Thurin, Kelsey N

49.91 1:41.34

PYP 1267 1:42.39Danielson, Elaine K

48.30 1:42.39

UNAT 1168 1:42.94Stephens, Emma L

47.85 1:42.94

SYS 1269 1:43.81Kirby, Brooks B

49.57 1:43.81

SWIM 1270 1:44.25Ferguson, Emily G

49.68 1:44.25

SWIM 1171 1:47.68Wight, Chesney N

51.22 1:47.68

SRQ 1172 1:49.60Bouck, Lacey J

52.98 1:49.60

CCS 1273 1:50.52Kern, Lexi M

53.71 1:50.52

CCS 1274 1:52.78Williamson, Breanne S

54.41 1:52.78

PYP 1175 1:54.63Sanders, Eva M

53.83 1:54.63

TBAY 1176 2:01.47Ross, Holly A

54.55 2:01.47

SPA 1177 2:02.68Miller, Autumn K

57.64 2:02.68

PYP 1278 2:15.09Echevarria, Sierra D

1:05.46 2:15.09

CAT 11--- DQDunn, Grace E

36.37 DQ

SYS 12--- DQCarmack, Bailey R

49.33 DQ

SYS 12--- DQWilson, Leyla G

56.79 DQ

 
Event 116  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 121 1:14.27Pescio, Luigi v

35.03 1:14.27

SYS 122 1:16.16Szmania, Zachary E

36.43 1:16.16

SYS 123 1:17.25Katz, Arik B

37.16 1:17.25

SRQ 124 1:17.57Opitz, Ryan

37.01 1:17.57

SPA 125 1:17.79Hill, Tyre W

36.04 1:17.79

SRQ 116 1:18.51Repassy, Jared N

37.24 1:18.51

SYS 127 1:20.64Shoemaker, Connor D

38.91 1:20.64

SYS 128 1:20.66Kishpaugh, Kai C

39.16 1:20.66

SYS 129 1:20.71Joyce, Joseph A

38.76 1:20.71

SYS 1110 1:20.82Bechtold, Dylan W

38.52 1:20.82

WFLA 1111 1:23.45Piccarreto, Jackson T

39.71 1:23.45

SYS 1212 1:25.02Gonzalez, Nicholas M

40.83 1:25.02

SYS 1113 1:25.21Neitlich, Noah E

40.80 1:25.21

WFLA 1114 1:25.87Trieloff, Geoffery R

41.44 1:25.87

SWIM 11*15 1:26.39Quintana, Nicolas

41.27 1:26.39

SYS 12*15 1:26.39Schmidt, Parker G

42.30 1:26.39

SPA 1217 1:26.82Jerger, James R

41.14 1:26.82

TBAY 1118 1:27.72McGovern, Garrett C

41.63 1:27.72

SPA 1119 1:30.00Walker, William D

44.04 1:30.00

SYS 1220 1:30.85Schmidt, Mason C

45.29 1:30.85

CCS 1221 1:31.78Eisen, Carl D

42.99 1:31.78
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 116  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPA 1222 1:32.63DiMARCO, Stephen W

44.40 1:32.63

SYS 1223 1:34.16Whatmore, Sarsen J

46.08 1:34.16

TBAY 1224 1:35.06Libreros, Nicolas

45.21 1:35.06

WFLA 1225 1:35.15Moran, Connor J

46.02 1:35.15

TBAY 1126 1:35.86Salinas, Rodrigo I

45.57 1:35.86

SYS 1127 1:35.90Kochis, Sam R

45.93 1:35.90

CCS 1128 1:36.02Minchinton, Mackenzie J

45.56 1:36.02

PYP 1129 1:37.23Carollo, Bennett A

46.46 1:37.23

SRQ 1230 1:37.65Phillips, Chance T

46.70 1:37.65

SRQ 1231 1:37.86Retzke, Jack R

45.48 1:37.86

PYP 1232 1:38.78Wilhelm, Cory M

46.76 1:38.78

WFLA 1233 1:40.51Austin, Alexander R

47.53 1:40.51

SWIM 1234 1:40.67Greene, Patrick T

46.94 1:40.67

CCS 1235 1:42.22Layne, Gabe J

49.03 1:42.22

SRQ 1136 1:43.32Asmakis, Raymond M

50.25 1:43.32

PYP 1237 1:45.28Piippo, Joshua J

49.35 1:45.28

SYS 1138 1:46.78Blankenship, Matthew W

51.28 1:46.78

PYP 1139 1:47.01Ortinez, Dominic

49.73 1:47.01

SPA 1140 1:48.20Doolittle, Sean R

53.66 1:48.20

WFLA 1141 1:50.22Godcharles, Rhett P

54.73 1:50.22

TBAY 1242 1:51.63White, Logan S

53.15 1:51.63

WFLA 1143 1:52.28Russo, Joseph B

51.79 1:52.28

CCS 1144 1:52.64Calderon, Joe M

55.55 1:52.64

TBAY 1145 1:53.05Pleune, Casey M

52.54 1:53.05

WFLA 1146 1:53.22Radford, Preston C

52.42 1:53.22

SPA 1247 1:57.89Gonzalez, Joseph R

57.88 1:57.89

CCS 1248 1:58.78Timmons, Bailey A

56.46 1:58.78

SPA 11--- DQHess, Oliver B

53.14 DQ

 
Event 117  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRQ 131 25.82Santiago, Jillian M

CAT 142 25.92Harvard, Laurynn S

UNAT 133 26.16Greer, Klaudia G

LWRY 144 26.39Chapin, Courtney R

TBAY 135 26.61Guzman, Celi

SRQ 136 26.64Ober, Ryley M

AAC 137 26.75Rossi, Caroline E

TBAY 138 26.87Delp, Gabby R

CCS 139 26.98Miller, Makenzie N

UNAT 1310 27.22Olivares, Roseleen M

SRQ 13*11 27.33Bryant, Mattie A

AAC 13*11 27.33Rawls, Madeline D

AAC 1313 27.34Wills, Sierra E

TBAY 1314 27.39Avery, Sydney A

TBAY 1315 27.50Gearhart, Madison T

SYS 1316 27.51Miller, Sienna L

WFLA 1317 27.56Sheppard, Sydney N

AAC 1318 27.59Greiwe, Abby K

SYS 1319 27.63Scott, Hunter

SYS 1420 27.68Davie, Morgan A

AAC 1321 27.72Parrino, Demmi

CAT 1322 27.95Menyhart, Victoria

SPA 1323 28.13Lewis, Dianna C

SRQ 1324 28.22Langlois, Gaby M

SRQ 1325 28.41Vangellow, Lia C

PYP 1326 28.44Carollo, Emily L

WFLA 1327 28.53Gorham, Jordan M

TBAY 1328 28.66De Alvarez, Lia J

PYP 1329 28.89Hancock, Lauren N

SRQ 1330 28.92Holcomb, Taylor N

PYP 1331 28.94Kellogg, Jasmine S

SYS 1432 29.00Schied, Madison S

CCS 1333 29.02Wilson, Heather L

TBAY 1334 29.23Minnis, Isabel M

PYP 1335 29.40Neri, Katherine E

SRQ 1336 29.59Graham, Alexandra B

WCA 1337 29.61Bobitt, Haley K

TBAY 1338 29.66Marian, Lindsey M

AAC 1339 29.68Robinson, Maddie A

LWRY 1340 29.79Whittemore, Maddie A

WFLA 1441 29.81Allen, Hadley M

WFLA 1342 30.09Christian, Alexandra L

SYS 1343 30.10Kow, Gabrielle L

PYP 1344 30.11Lambrianos, Eleni D

LWRY 1345 30.17Greene, Janelle L

SC 1446 30.19Marcus, McKenzee M

UNAT 1347 30.26Uchman, Olivia V

CCS 1348 30.44Hrabak, Amber J

LWRY 1349 30.46Greene, Jessica L

SYS 1350 30.53Schurlknight, Brynn E

SWIM 1451 30.60Boyd, Molly M

SWIM 1452 30.61Koprowski, Gigi M

SYS 1353 30.67Carico, Kaitlyn A

WFLA 13*54 30.75Austin, Channing E

SWIM 13*54 30.75Caro, Antonela
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 117  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 1456 30.78Stern, Alyssa L

CCS 1357 31.44McCulloch, Kayla L

PYP 1358 31.72Neri, Christina N

CCS 1359 32.57Stiles, Kaylynn A

TBAY 1360 32.76Hickey, Madelyn S

SYS 1461 32.88Vittorio, Lauren

UNAT 1362 32.93Somrah, Juliana

PYP 1463 33.21Piippo, Megan K

TBAY 1464 33.37White, Caitlyn M

WFLA 1365 33.56Currey, Katryna N

TBAY 1366 33.78Farrant, Erykah L

CCS 1467 34.01Hackenberg, Kallie L

SWIM 1468 34.34Fuhrman, Grace L

WFLA 1469 35.83Auty, Alyssa L

SWIM 1370 40.80Roppelt, Keirsten M

PYP 1371 41.74Piippo, Brianne M

 
Event 118  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAT 141 24.03Ramsey, Jabari B

TBAY 142 24.11McGovern, Blake B

TBAY 133 24.75Richardson, Zane l

AAC 144 24.83Rawls, Fitz W

WFLA 145 25.27Hudak, Shane H

WFLA 146 25.32McArthur, Jay L

UNAT 137 25.62Baker, Chaz J

TBAY 148 25.73Salinas, Diego I

PYP 139 26.07Geheb, Chase A

CAT 1310 26.10Bell, Zachary T

SRQ 1311 26.16Bloch, Gavin A

SRQ 1312 26.45Kesten, Connor S

PYP 1313 26.52Chaves, Nicolas

SRQ 1314 27.08Reynolds, Hunter J

TBAY 1315 27.22Carreja, Tyler C

SRQ 1316 27.58Bokelmann, Wesley A

PYP 1417 27.63Ward, Thomas H

SRQ 1418 27.71Valenti, Connor C

SPA 1319 27.90Grant, Magellan A

SYS 1320 28.03Lasday, Max H

CAT 1321 28.24Hernaiz, Enrique A

CCS 1322 28.29Nelson, Tom W

SRQ 1323 29.33Riley, Evan C

TBAY 1424 29.38Mabito, Matt M

SYS 1325 29.76Obendorf, Robert C

WFLA 1326 30.51Esposito, Giancarlo

PYP 1427 30.56Hoce, Gibson G

TBAY 1328 30.93Smith, Preston J

WFLA 1329 32.85Esposito, Santino

TBAY 1330 33.83McCool, Bryce A

PYP 1331 34.62Harmon, Ethan N

 
Event 119  Girls Senior 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAT 151 25.65Mann, Becca w

TBAY 152 25.69Carter, Paige C

TBAY 153 26.18Allen, Kendal N

TBAY 164 26.34Sopapong, Dee

WFLA 175 26.36Miller, Chelsea

PYP 166 26.42Hubbard, Mickey N

PYP 157 26.43Ward, Caroline C

AAC 15*8 27.05Rossi, Sarah G

TBAY 15*8 27.05Delgado, Angeliz

WFLA 1610 27.14Nesto, Nicole R

SRQ 1511 27.63Vangellow, Tate A

PYP 1712 27.98Dow, Tara L

AAC 1513 28.09Terrana, Sierra N

AAC 1514 28.10Greiwe, Emily G

TBAY 1615 28.49Driscoll, Colleen M

SC 1716 28.86Gordiany, Abigail H

TBAY 1217 29.77Gall, Mia A

AAC 1518 29.88Melendez, Madyson G

CAT 1119 30.10Hirschberger, Annamarie F

TBAY 1320 30.19Champion, Chelsea E

WFLA 1521 30.77Lovallo, Rebecca L

SWIM 1522 31.12Greene, Madison K

PYP 1523 31.95Walters, Parker J

WFLA 1024 33.00Sullivan, Pippi C

CCS 1125 37.75Sollima, Amber R

WFLA 1226 43.36Dort, Alexandra N

PYP 11--- DQHarper, Hailey S

 
Event 120  Boys Senior 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 171 22.06Hoffman, Cooper D

WFLA 162 22.13Spiric, Stefan

UNAT 253 22.17Croft, Lance

PYP 174 22.74Hoce, Garrett G

TBAY 155 22.91White, Sean J

WFLA 156 23.46Christian, Brandon A

TBAY 157 23.62Woodruff, Davaughn E

UNAT 168 23.92Young, Jared T

AAC 169 23.95Shaffer, Tommy M

SPA 1510 24.23Legge, John E

PYP 1511 24.85Stem, Tucker J

CAT 1612 25.32Romero, Christian U

WFLA 1713 25.48Moran, Collin R

CAT 1214 26.02Romero, Kyle

CAT 1215 26.64Smith, Samuel V

WFLA 1516 27.74Radford, Mitchell A

PYP 1017 29.98Walters, Peyton J

SRQ 1218 35.42Retzke, Jack R

TBAY 1519 38.44Holt, Berkley D

TBAY 11--- DQPrabhakaran, Sam J

 
Event 121  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 121 1:03.86Lozano, Luci-Angelina

31.43 1:03.86

SYS 122 1:04.34Law, Theresa F

32.00 1:04.34

SYS 123 1:04.72Traba, Isabel F

32.12 1:04.72

CAT 124 1:05.72Cianciolo, Christina M

31.99 1:05.72
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 121  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRQ 125 1:07.56Narvaez, Michelle M

33.06 1:07.56

SYS 126 1:08.27Nutter, Kristen M

33.17 1:08.27

SYS 127 1:08.79Graham, Olivia R

33.78 1:08.79

CAT 128 1:08.98Molinaro, Grace E

33.74 1:08.98

SYS 119 1:09.13Viera, Katelyn L

34.18 1:09.13

CAT 1210 1:09.85Bedlack, Ashton R

34.84 1:09.85

TBAY 1211 1:10.11Rosenkranz, Hollis L

34.23 1:10.11

TBAY 1212 1:10.53Osborne, Summer A

33.36 1:10.53

SRQ 1213 1:10.64Schwartz, Olivia G

34.47 1:10.64

SRQ 1214 1:10.82Holcomb, Victoria C

35.35 1:10.82

CAT 1215 1:11.03Harvard, Sophia M

34.55 1:11.03

WFLA 1116 1:11.10Sullivan, Emily E

35.09 1:11.10

TBAY 1217 1:11.52Carter, Ava L

34.99 1:11.52

LWRY 1218 1:12.13Brandt, Emily K

35.03 1:12.13

TBAY 1119 1:12.23Manno, Tory J

35.57 1:12.23

SYS 1120 1:12.34Szabo, Angela

35.23 1:12.34

SYS 1121 1:12.52Barr, Savannah L

35.99 1:12.52

SYS 1222 1:13.03Kishpaugh, Isabel E

35.97 1:13.03

CAT 1123 1:13.14Hernandez-Flores, Alexis *

35.73 1:13.14

SWIM 1224 1:13.26Reeter, Mandy R

36.70 1:13.26

WFLA 1225 1:13.72Ptacek, Hannah L

36.03 1:13.72

UNAT 1226 1:14.82Nagle, Alyssa M

37.00 1:14.82

SWIM 12*27 1:15.68Kraus, Stephanie T

37.20 1:15.68

PYP 12*27 1:15.68Shirley, Jordan A

36.28 1:15.68

SWIM 1129 1:15.92Schultz, Sarah O

36.76 1:15.92

SYS 1130 1:16.01Barcelo, Isabella M

38.23 1:16.01

SRQ 1131 1:16.20Bazo, Heaven J

37.60 1:16.20

SYS 1132 1:16.84Firlie, Alexis K

38.27 1:16.84

SYS 1233 1:17.03Yenari, Lauren R

38.78 1:17.03

SYS 1134 1:17.55Davie, Alicia M

38.21 1:17.55

TBAY 1135 1:17.81Taymans, Carli E

37.46 1:17.81

UNAT 1136 1:18.06Geray, Lynsey K

38.69 1:18.06

SYS 1237 1:18.26Aristizabal, Caroline E

38.49 1:18.26

CCS 1138 1:18.46Craig, Meghan E

38.21 1:18.46

PYP 1239 1:18.52Shirley, Amber L

38.33 1:18.52

SRQ 1240 1:18.72Drinkwater, Jenna-Marie I

39.00 1:18.72

SWIM 1241 1:18.85Lagmiri, Maddy M

38.82 1:18.85

SC 1142 1:19.04Wolpert, Eva M

38.52 1:19.04

SYS 1143 1:19.81Volpe, Nina M

39.30 1:19.81

TBAY 1144 1:19.94Rubin, Alix S

40.03 1:19.94

AAC 1145 1:21.27Wills, Sydney T

40.43 1:21.27

WFLA 1146 1:21.67Wesolowska, Sandra K

39.11 1:21.67

TBAY 1247 1:21.79Gall, Mia A

40.08 1:21.79

TBAY 1248 1:21.90Buckhorn, Grace A

39.22 1:21.90

TBAY 1249 1:21.94Klaus, Lauren S

40.43 1:21.94

SYS 1250 1:21.99Hogan, Megan A

42.02 1:21.99

WFLA 1151 1:22.88Simmons, Claire R

40.01 1:22.88

SYS 1152 1:23.77Tyle, Taylor M

42.13 1:23.77

SWIM 1253 1:24.76Titi, Grace E

42.13 1:24.76

SYS 1154 1:25.00Lewis, Renn A

42.83 1:25.00

SRQ 1255 1:25.40LoPatinsky, Gia

41.80 1:25.40

SYS 1256 1:26.01Kirby, Brooks B

41.46 1:26.01

SRQ 1157 1:27.33Peterman, Hannah J

41.21 1:27.33

CCS 1158 1:27.67Burns, Ella G

42.50 1:27.67

WFLA 1259 1:27.75Maguire, Megan M

42.70 1:27.75

UNAT 1160 1:29.01Stephens, Emma L

44.01 1:29.01

SWIM 1261 1:29.54Ferguson, Emily G

44.41 1:29.54
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 121  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYP 1162 1:29.87Thurin, Kelsey N

44.04 1:29.87

SWIM 1263 1:33.58Roppelt, Piper H

45.68 1:33.58

SRQ 1264 1:33.84Best, Hailey A

SWIM 1165 1:35.23Wight, Chesney N

46.34 1:35.23

CAT 1166 1:36.80Clifton, Evelyn S

46.26 1:36.80

WFLA 1167 1:38.49Ganio, Cecelia M

48.20 1:38.49

TBAY 1268 1:39.04Snyder, Gabrielle L

1:39.04 1:39.04

SRQ 1169 1:39.57Bouck, Lacey J

48.52 1:39.57

CCS 1270 1:42.55Kern, Lexi M

51.86 1:42.55

SYS 1271 1:43.20Wilson, Leyla G

48.32 1:43.20

SYS 1272 1:46.36Carmack, Bailey R

52.24 1:46.36

CCS 1273 1:57.02Williamson, Breanne S

55.96 1:57.02

SPA 1174 2:05.10Miller, Autumn K

58.13 2:05.10

CCS 12--- DQFrame, Kelcy M

1:00.02 DQ

PYP 11--- DQSanders, Eva M

1:01.06 DQ

 
Event 122  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 121 1:03.74Pescio, Luigi v

31.35 1:03.74

SYS 122 1:03.90Katz, Arik B

31.91 1:03.90

LWRY 123 1:06.02Aguirre, Sebastian R

32.85 1:06.02

SYS 124 1:06.33Gusev, Alexander A

32.34 1:06.33

SYS 115 1:07.23Brzozowski, Jason S

33.80 1:07.23

SYS 126 1:07.80Whatmore, Sarsen J

33.86 1:07.80

SYS 127 1:10.75Kishpaugh, Kai C

34.74 1:10.75

SRQ 118 1:11.66Repassy, Jared N

35.06 1:11.66

SPA 129 1:12.94Kravitz, Caleb M

35.90 1:12.94

SPA 1210 1:13.13Ruefle, Vanya A

35.80 1:13.13

SRQ 1211 1:15.04Opitz, Ryan

SYS 1212 1:15.48Szmania, Zachary E

36.81 1:15.48

TBAY 1113 1:15.79McGovern, Garrett C

37.71 1:15.79

PYP 1214 1:16.19Wilhelm, Cory M

36.84 1:16.19

SYS 1115 1:16.34Blankenship, Matthew W

37.68 1:16.34

SYS 1216 1:16.56Shoemaker, Connor D

1:16.56 1:16.56

SYS 1117 1:17.26Bechtold, Dylan W

38.43 1:17.26

SYS 1218 1:17.44Gonzalez, Nicholas M

38.33 1:17.44

SYS 1219 1:17.53Schmidt, Mason C

37.62 1:17.53

SRQ 1220 1:17.75Kalaman, Andrew S

38.19 1:17.75

WFLA 1121 1:18.34Piccarreto, Jackson T

37.97 1:18.34

SYS 1122 1:18.52Kochis, Sam R

38.50 1:18.52

PYP 1223 1:18.82McElhiney, Noah J

38.80 1:18.82

PYP 1224 1:19.29Hom, Matthew P

38.12 1:19.29

CAT 1225 1:19.52Mullen, Aidan J

38.45 1:19.52

TBAY 1126 1:19.71Salinas, Rodrigo I

WFLA 1227 1:20.31Moran, Connor J

38.99 1:20.31

SYS 1228 1:20.32Schmidt, Parker G

39.77 1:20.32

SYS 1129 1:20.55Neitlich, Noah E

39.40 1:20.55

UNAT 1130 1:22.14Hubbard, Dillon T

40.34 1:22.14

SYS 1231 1:22.94Joyce, Joseph A

41.40 1:22.94

CCS 1232 1:24.42Eisen, Carl D

39.98 1:24.42

CCS 1133 1:26.12Minchinton, Mackenzie J

42.42 1:26.12

TBAY 1234 1:26.89Libreros, Nicolas

41.88 1:26.89

PYP 1135 1:27.05Carollo, Bennett A

PYP 1236 1:27.22Piippo, Joshua J

42.61 1:27.22

SPA 1237 1:27.40Gonzalez, Joseph R

SYS 1238 1:28.78Small, Josh J

43.44 1:28.78

WFLA 1139 1:30.53Trieloff, Geoffery R

43.26 1:30.53

SRQ 1240 1:32.38Phillips, Chance T

WFLA 1141 1:38.40Alvis, Lane M

48.37 1:38.40

CCS 1142 1:42.06Calderon, Joe M

49.38 1:42.06

WFLA 1143 1:46.00Russo, Joseph B
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 122  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCS 1244 1:47.18Smith, Ryan A

51.89 1:47.18

CCS 12--- DQTimmons, Bailey A

1:02.58 DQ

 
Event 125  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRQ 131 2:09.86Ober, Ryley M

31.61 1:04.24 1:38.09 2:09.86

CAT 132 2:15.54Gawlik, Julia V

31.69 1:06.21 1:41.44 2:15.54

SRQ 133 2:15.74Santiago, Jillian M

33.53 1:07.82 1:42.32 2:15.74

UNAT 144 2:16.59Ruppert-Gomez, Marcella R

33.00 1:07.67 1:42.44 2:16.59

SYS 135 2:16.84Dong, Cindy M

32.28 1:06.98 1:42.34 2:16.84

CCS 136 2:16.91Miller, Makenzie N

32.51 1:07.35 1:42.98 2:16.91

WFLA 137 2:19.19Sheppard, Sydney N

33.35 1:08.37 1:44.37 2:19.19

TBAY 138 2:19.54Kirkpatrick, Isabella K

32.98 1:07.62 1:43.83 2:19.54

TBAY 139 2:21.00Avery, Sydney A

32.99 1:09.24 1:45.66 2:21.00

CAT 1410 2:21.33Harvard, Laurynn S

33.30 1:08.62 1:45.30 2:21.33

SYS 1311 2:22.23Scott, Hunter

1:09.51 1:46.32 2:29.29 2:22.23

PYP 1312 2:23.15Sterlacci, Catarina N

33.84 1:10.26 1:47.13 2:23.15

TBAY 1313 2:25.31De Alvarez, Lia J

34.33 1:11.39 1:48.91 2:25.31

CAT 1314 2:26.46Hernandez, Stephanie G

35.48 1:12.71 1:50.27 2:26.46

WFLA 1315 2:28.14Gorham, Jordan M

35.15 1:12.40 1:50.56 2:28.14

TBAY 1316 2:30.92Gearhart, Madison T

35.81 1:14.58 1:53.28 2:30.92

TBAY 1317 2:31.75Marian, Lindsey M

35.31 1:13.74 1:52.79 2:31.75

AAC 1318 2:31.95Greiwe, Abby K

37.58 1:16.28 1:54.68 2:31.95

SPA 1319 2:32.79Lewis, Dianna C

36.26 1:14.65 1:53.79 2:32.79

PYP 1320 2:33.79Neri, Katherine E

36.30 1:15.03 1:54.96 2:33.79

SPA 1321 2:34.43Butler, Bayleigh E

36.91 1:16.44 1:56.25 2:34.43

TBAY 1322 2:35.67Minnis, Isabel M

38.21 1:18.82 1:57.89 2:35.67

SC 1423 2:36.39Marcus, McKenzee M

36.43 1:15.63 1:56.67 2:36.39

UNAT 1324 2:37.69Uchman, Olivia V

36.85 1:16.10 1:57.97 2:37.69

CCS 1325 2:39.65Humpel, Olivia G

37.05 1:17.58 1:59.71 2:39.65

SRQ 1326 2:39.86Graham, Alexandra B

38.37 1:18.80 1:59.54 2:39.86

WCA 1327 2:40.80Bobitt, Haley K

37.15 1:17.70 1:59.61 2:40.80

CCS 1328 2:41.16Wilson, Heather L

39.03 1:19.03 2:00.79 2:41.16

SRQ 1329 2:41.75Langlois, Gaby M

39.22 1:20.87 2:02.99 2:41.75

LWRY 1330 2:43.63Whittemore, Maddie A

39.56 1:21.17 2:01.98 2:43.63

SWIM 1431 2:43.78Koprowski, Gigi M

38.82 1:20.75 2:03.43 2:43.78

WFLA 1332 2:44.51Christian, Alexandra L

37.93 1:20.44 2:02.12 2:44.51

AAC 1333 2:45.93Parrino, Demmi

39.94 1:22.94 2:06.04 2:45.93

SRQ 1334 2:46.36Vangellow, Lia C

39.79 1:21.65 2:04.44 2:46.36

PYP 1335 2:47.36Kellogg, Jasmine S

38.71 1:21.95 2:06.58 2:47.36

SWIM 1436 2:51.58Boyd, Molly M

41.54 1:24.18 2:08.69 2:51.58

SWIM 1337 2:54.26Caro, Antonela

40.55 1:24.14 2:09.71 2:54.26

SYS 1338 2:58.33Schurlknight, Brynn E

40.54 1:25.21 2:12.08 2:58.33

TBAY 1439 3:06.12Stern, Alyssa L

41.95 1:29.74 2:19.00 3:06.12

CCS 1340 3:09.06Stiles, Kaylynn A

43.15 1:30.78 2:19.68 3:09.06

WFLA 1341 3:11.69Currey, Katryna N

46.12 1:34.58 2:23.97 3:11.69

SYS 1442 3:17.60Vittorio, Lauren

44.15 1:35.52 2:27.25 3:17.60

UNAT 13--- DQSomrah, Juliana

44.80 1:33.84 3:17.62 DQ

CCS 13--- DQBrady, Sydney R

47.81 1:40.04 2:33.14 DQ

 
Event 125  Girls Senior 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAT 151 2:07.01Mann, Becca w

30.53 1:02.44 1:34.64 2:07.01

WFLA 172 2:15.58Miller, Chelsea

32.03 1:06.38 1:41.08 2:15.58

PYP 163 2:16.67Hubbard, Mickey N

31.88 1:06.71 1:42.10 2:16.67

TBAY 154 2:18.43Carter, Paige C

32.83 1:07.14 1:42.71 2:18.43

PYP 165 2:19.42Perrotti, Morgan E

32.34 1:06.88 1:42.70 2:19.42

TBAY 166 2:20.07Sopapong, Dee

33.02 1:08.14 1:44.19 2:20.07

PYP 177 2:20.74Bauer, Cydnie R

32.48 1:08.66 1:44.72 2:20.74
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results

(Event 125  Girls Senior 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 158 2:20.93Allen, Kendal N

34.18 1:10.12 1:46.23 2:20.93

WFLA 169 2:22.02Russo, Kaitlyn E

34.12 1:09.90 1:46.13 2:22.02

PYP 1710 2:23.22Kovac, Megan E

32.98 1:09.22 1:46.62 2:23.22

TBAY 1211 2:25.92Walkup, Julia M

35.05 1:12.42 1:50.26 2:25.92

WFLA 1612 2:26.37Nesto, Nicole R

33.59 1:10.63 1:48.82 2:26.37

CAT 1113 2:32.37Hirschberger, Annamarie F

37.56 1:16.44 1:55.53 2:32.37

WFLA 1114 2:32.38Sullivan, Emily E

37.05 1:15.32 1:54.46 2:32.38

PYP 1615 2:33.47Shirley, Taylor A

35.67 1:14.70 1:54.08 2:33.47

SWIM 1216 2:34.81Gonzalez, Alexa

35.57 1:15.40 1:56.11 2:34.81

WFLA 1117 2:35.89English, Gwynne L

36.46 1:17.31 1:57.60 2:35.89

TBAY 1218 2:38.79Henry, Amaya N

38.57 1:18.57 1:58.90 2:38.79

SRQ 1519 2:43.90Vangellow, Tate A

39.24 1:21.54 2:04.01 2:43.90

UNAT 1520 2:43.93Somrah, Maria M

39.61 1:21.02 2:03.24 2:43.93

SWIM 1521 2:45.87Greene, Madison K

38.55 1:21.04 2:05.60 2:45.87

WFLA 1022 2:52.59Sullivan, Pippi C

40.90 1:25.14 2:09.64 2:52.59

PYP  923 3:38.00Harper, Hannah K

51.14 1:48.19 2:44.83 3:38.00

 
Event 126  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPA 131 2:04.75Finke, Robert C

29.96 1:01.29 1:33.16 2:04.75

TBAY 142 2:06.78McGovern, Blake B

1:02.15 1:34.74 2:06.78

SYS 143 2:10.91Riley, Brett A

30.15 1:03.56 1:37.89 2:10.91

AAC 144 2:11.78Rawls, Fitz W

30.48 1:02.86 1:37.52 2:11.78

SRQ 135 2:14.56Kesten, Connor S

32.70 1:06.67 1:41.76 2:14.56

SRQ 136 2:15.72Bloch, Gavin A

32.24 1:07.03 1:41.88 2:15.72

TBAY 137 2:17.43Richardson, Zane l

32.16 1:06.97 1:41.97 2:17.43

SYS 138 2:19.38Hernandez-Tome, Nicholas R

33.92 1:09.13 1:44.04 2:19.38

PYP 139 2:22.54Geheb, Chase A

34.11 1:11.10 1:48.11 2:22.54

SYS 1310 2:23.99Arany, Bence T

35.30 1:11.87 1:48.50 2:23.99

SYS 1311 2:24.81Pelton, Christopher R

34.35 1:11.14 1:48.79 2:24.81

WFLA 1412 2:25.37McArthur, Jay L

33.97 1:10.60 1:48.40 2:25.37

TBAY 1413 2:27.05Salinas, Diego I

34.30 1:11.89 1:49.84 2:27.05

UNAT 1314 2:28.93Baker, Chaz J

35.75 1:13.29 1:52.43 2:28.93

SRQ 1315 2:29.18Reynolds, Hunter J

35.16 1:12.78 1:50.95 2:29.18

TBAY 1316 2:30.81Carreja, Tyler C

34.84 1:13.96 1:53.71 2:30.81

TBAY 1317 2:31.61Driscoll, Brendan R

37.53 1:17.55 1:55.67 2:31.61

SRQ 1418 2:32.57Valenti, Connor C

35.75 1:15.14 1:55.31 2:32.57

SPA 1319 2:32.61Grant, Magellan A

35.62 1:15.97 1:55.39 2:32.61

SPA 1320 2:33.92Clutter, Jarrett A

35.91 1:14.47 1:54.22 2:33.92

SYS 1321 2:39.77Lasday, Max H

37.80 1:18.96 2:00.87 2:39.77

CCS 1322 2:48.07Nelson, Tom W

40.52 1:22.94 2:06.76 2:48.07

SRQ 1323 2:48.88Riley, Evan C

41.53 1:24.49 2:09.23 2:48.88

 
Event 126  Boys Senior 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 161 1:56.22McGovern, Wesley W

28.56 58.58 1:28.22 1:56.22

UNAT 172 1:56.95Lattimer, Dave R

28.46 58.17 1:27.82 1:56.95

WFLA 163 2:00.37Spiric, Stefan

28.25 59.03 1:29.24 2:00.37

TBAY 144 2:00.94Milosavljevic, Niko G

28.54 58.70 1:29.73 2:00.94

SYS 155 2:03.28Marasciulo, Pedro

29.89 1:00.90 1:32.41 2:03.28

WFLA 156 2:04.85Christian, Brandon A

30.17 1:01.57 1:33.99 2:04.85

AAC 167 2:11.23Shaffer, Tommy M

31.47 1:05.00 1:38.63 2:11.23

PYP 168 2:12.39Rivadeneira, Luis F

31.67 1:05.54 1:40.38 2:12.39

WFLA 179 2:13.67Moran, Collin R

31.46 1:05.35 1:39.55 2:13.67

CAT 1610 2:18.36Romero, Christian U

33.12 1:07.43 1:43.11 2:18.36

CAT 1211 2:19.62Romero, Kyle

33.29 1:08.31 1:44.28 2:19.62

PYP 1512 2:22.19Rasmussen, Jack V

34.38 1:10.16 1:46.42 2:22.19

PYP 1213 2:48.58McElhiney, Noah J

40.14 1:23.50 2:07.66 2:48.58

TBAY 1514 4:00.67Holt, Berkley D

53.01 1:50.22 2:50.37 4:00.67
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Event 127  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.00SYS

1) Lozano, Luci-Angelina 12 2) Law, Theresa F 12

3) Traba, Isabel F 12 4) Graham, Olivia R 12

29.68 1:02.41 1:30.41 1:56.00

A2 2:07.04CAT

1) Harvard, Sophia M 12 2) Swan, Allison L 12

3) Bedlack, Ashton R 12 4) Cianciolo, Christina M 12

33.02 1:09.83 1:40.83 2:07.04

B3 2:07.59SYS

1) Viera, Katelyn L 11 2) Davie, Alicia M 11

3) Nutter, Kristen M 12 4) Weyant, Emma J 11

31.82 1:09.63 1:39.73 2:07.59

B4 2:13.81CAT

1) Hirschberger, Annamarie F 11 2) Clifton, Evelyn S 11

3) Molinaro, Grace E 12 4) Hernandez-Flores, Alexis * 11

34.18 1:14.00 1:44.87 2:13.81

C5 2:13.89SYS

1) Barr, Savannah L 11 2) Volpe, Nina M 11

3) Aristizabal, Caroline E 12 4) Szabo, Angela 11

33.43 1:13.44 1:45.20 2:13.89

A6 2:15.70SWIM

1) Gonzalez, Alexa 12 2) Reeter, Mandy R 12

3) Kraus, Stephanie T 12 4) Schultz, Sarah O 11

33.92 1:11.59 1:45.64 2:15.70

A7 2:15.92PYP

1) Shirley, Jordan A 12 2) Graham, McKenna R 12

3) Shirley, Amber L 12 4) Bentley, Emma J 12

35.32 1:10.78 1:44.01 2:15.92

A8 2:19.90WFLA

1) Sullivan, Emily E 11 2) Wesolowska, Sandra K 11

3) English, Gwynne L 11 4) Ptacek, Hannah L 12

35.25 1:17.88 1:51.41 2:19.90

D9 2:25.89SYS

1) Hogan, Megan A 12 2) Wilson, Leyla G 12

3) Kishpaugh, Isabel E 12 4) Firlie, Alexis K 11

1:23.23 1:55.37 2:25.89

E10 2:29.91SYS

1) Lewis, Renn A 11 2) Tyle, Taylor M 11

3) Barcelo, Isabella M 11 4) Kirby, Brooks B 12

41.65 1:22.14 1:57.15 2:29.91

B11 2:33.34SWIM

1) Ferguson, Emily G 12 2) Titi, Grace E 12

3) Lagmiri, Maddy M 12 4) Wight, Chesney N 11

39.04 1:20.53 1:55.58 2:33.34

A12 2:50.28CCS

1) Craig, Meghan E 11 2) Sollima, Amber R 11

3) Kern, Lexi M 12 4) Burns, Ella G 11

37.04 1:38.19 2:17.46 2:50.28

B13 2:50.52WFLA

1) Dort, Alexandra N 12 2) Maguire, Megan M 12

3) Simmons, Claire R 11 4) Ganio, Cecelia M 11

49.00 1:31.42 2:11.17 2:50.52

 
Event 128  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.87SYS

1) Katz, Arik B 12 2) Szmania, Zachary E 12

3) Gusev, Alexander A 12 4) Whatmore, Sarsen J 12

31.45 1:08.33 1:38.02 2:06.87

B2 2:12.55SYS

1) Brzozowski, Jason S 11 2) Bechtold, Dylan W 11

3) Gonzalez, Nicholas M 12 4) Schmidt, Mason C 12

32.21 1:09.95 1:42.22 2:12.55

C3 2:19.28SYS

1) Kishpaugh, Kai C 12 2) Neitlich, Noah E 11

3) Schmidt, Parker G 12 4) Kochis, Sam R 11

34.29 1:15.40 1:48.52 2:19.28

A4 2:21.38PYP

1) Wilhelm, Cory M 12 2) Hom, Matthew P 12

3) McElhiney, Noah J 12 4) Piippo, Joshua J 12

36.09 1:13.08 1:49.51 2:21.38

A5 2:39.27CCS

1) Calderon, Joe M 11 2) Eisen, Carl D 12

3) Minchinton, Mackenzie J 11 4) Layne, Gabe J 12

46.61 1:26.62 2:04.72 2:39.27

A6 2:46.42WFLA

1) Moran, Connor J 12 2) Russo, Joseph B 11

3) Godcharles, Rhett P 11 4) Radford, Preston C 11

37.60 1:28.44 2:17.90 2:46.42

 
Event 129  Girls Senior 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:25.05SYS

1) Scott, Hunter 13 2) Davie, Morgan A 14

3) Dong, Cindy M 13 4) Miller, Sienna L 13

32.79 1:07.31 1:42.83 2:22.34

2:51.89 3:25.37 3:53.41 4:25.05

B2 4:34.30PYP

1) Neri, Katherine E 13 2) Carollo, Emily L 13

3) Sterlacci, Catarina N 13 4) Caprio, Britney N 14

1:13.07 1:49.11 2:31.10

3:01.90 3:36.22 4:03.41 4:34.30

A3 4:37.72PYP

1) Bauer, Cydnie R 17 2) Shirley, Taylor A 16

3) Perrotti, Morgan E 16 4) Hubbard, Mickey N 16

33.88 1:09.44 1:47.35 2:32.36

3:01.74 3:35.00 4:05.10 4:37.72

A4 4:43.96WFLA

1) Miller, Chelsea 17 2) Gorham, Jordan M 13

3) Allen, Hadley M 14 4) Russo, Kaitlyn E 16

31.10 1:04.14 1:40.58 2:21.84

2:58.02 3:44.57 4:12.74 4:43.96

A5 4:44.83CCS

1) Miller, Makenzie N 13 2) Hrabak, Amber J 13

3) Humpel, Olivia G 13 4) Wilson, Heather L 13

31.39 1:03.88 1:43.55 2:26.76

3:00.40 3:39.75 4:10.74 4:44.83

A6 4:50.91LWRY

1) Chapin, Courtney R 14 2) Whittemore, Maddie A 13

3) Brandt, Emily K 12 4) Greene, Jessica L 13

30.65 1:03.73 1:44.96 2:31.82

3:04.61 3:44.83 4:16.52 4:50.91
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(Event 129  Girls Senior 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B7 4:54.46WFLA

1) Sheppard, Sydney N 13 2) Heron, Noa R 13

3) Lovallo, Rebecca L 15 4) Nesto, Nicole R 16

33.10 1:08.63 1:46.51 2:29.90

3:07.69 3:54.92 4:22.00 4:54.46

B8 4:59.24SYS

1) Carico, Kaitlyn A 13 2) Pepe, Katherine G 13

3) Schied, Madison S 14 4) Schurlknight, Brynn E 13

38.15 1:17.43 1:54.91 2:36.97

3:10.21 3:47.81 4:20.86 4:59.24

A9 5:13.13SWIM

1) Greene, Madison K 15 2) Koprowski, Gigi M 14

3) Boyd, Molly M 14 4) Caro, Antonela 13

37.96 1:18.29 2:01.51 2:47.76

3:21.37 4:05.87 4:37.21 5:13.13

C10 5:17.92PYP

1) Neri, Christina N 13 2) Hancock, Lauren N 13

3) Kellogg, Jasmine S 13 4) Walters, Parker J 15

40.41 1:22.93 2:01.85 2:44.89

3:09.53 4:07.04 4:40.69 5:17.92

 
Event 130  Boys Senior 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:57.10SYS

1) Marasciulo, Pedro 15 2) Riley, Brett A 14

3) Firlie, Brendan C 13 4) Amistoso, Patrick D 13

29.63 58.85 1:29.98 2:04.75

2:32.31 3:03.82 3:28.78 3:57.10

A2 4:02.72WFLA

1) Spiric, Stefan 16 2) Moran, Collin R 17

3) Hamilton, Skyler Z 14 4) Christian, Brandon A 15

29.38 58.60 1:32.35 2:11.24

2:39.25 3:12.48 3:36.51 4:02.72

B3 4:22.29SYS

1) Hernandez-Tome, Nicholas R 13 2) Obendorf, Robert C 13

3) Arany, Bence T 13 4) Pelton, Christopher R 13

33.73 1:07.79 1:42.35 2:22.99

2:52.20 3:26.08 3:53.18 4:22.29

A4 4:22.93PYP

1) Rasmussen, Jack V 15 2) Geheb, Chase A 13

3) Stem, Tucker J 15 4) Chaves, Nicolas 13

34.05 1:08.39 1:43.74 2:23.35

2:51.13 3:25.34 3:52.88 4:22.93


